

4240 - CAMPAIGN FINANCING DISCLOSURE STATEMENT
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION



PLEASE PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS

Amendment # _____

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION CIVIC NON-PARTISAN ASSOCIATION - Amended		GENERAL VOTING DAY (YYYY/MM/DD) 2014/11/15
LEGAL NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION (IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE)		
BALLOT NAME (IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE) NPA		
JURISDICTION DISTRICT OF VANCOUVER		

Financial agent:

FINANCIAL AGENT'S FULL NAME WAYNE ZIELKE		EFFECTIVE DATE OF APPOINTMENT (YYYY-MM-DD) 2014/08/01
MAILING ADDRESS 311 - 255 WEST 1ST STREET		PHONE NO (604) 998 3041
CITY / TOWN NORTH VANCOUVER	POSTAL CODE V7M 3G8	EMAIL (IF AVAILABLE) wayne.zielke@ledgersonline.com

Authorized principal official:

LAST NAME ARMSTRONG	FIRST NAME PETER	MIDDLE NAME
MAILING ADDRESS [REDACTED] 3005-700 GEORGIA ST. W.		PHONE NO (778) 837 8084
CITY / TOWN VANCOUVER	POSTAL CODE [REDACTED]	EMAIL (IF AVAILABLE)

Responsible principal official:

LAST NAME WESTOVER	FIRST NAME NATASHA	MIDDLE NAME
MAILING ADDRESS P O Box 939, STATION A		
CITY / TOWN VANCOUVER	POSTAL CODE V7Y 1B6	

Elector organization was registered as a third party sponsor Elector organization acted as a campaign organizer

This disclosure statement includes the following forms:

- | | |
|---|---|
| Declarations and Campaign Accounts - Form 4241 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | Fundraising Function Ticket Sales - Form 4249 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> |
| Candidates Endorsed by Elector Organization - Form 4242 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | Summary of Election Expenses - Form 4250 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> |
| Statement of Income and Expenses - Form 4243 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | Transfers Given to Candidates - Form 4251 <input type="checkbox"/> |
| Summary of Campaign Contributions by Class - Form 4244 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | Other Permissible Payments - Form 4252 <input type="checkbox"/> |
| Significant Contributors (\$100 or more) - Form 4245 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | Transfers Between Own Campaign Accounts - Form 4253 <input type="checkbox"/> |
| Prohibited Campaign Contributions - Form 4246 <input type="checkbox"/> | Contributions Received by Undeclared Candidates - Form 4254 <input type="checkbox"/> |
| Transfers Received from Candidates - Form 4247 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | Prohibited Contributions Received by Undeclared Candidates - Form 4255 <input type="checkbox"/> |
| Other Permissible Deposits - Form 4248 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | Previous Financial Agents - Form 4256 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> |

4241 - DECLARATIONS AND CAMPAIGN ACCOUNTS
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION



PLEASE PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION
CIVIC NON-PARTISAN ASSOCIATION - Amendrol.

Declaration:

I, the undersigned, declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief, this disclosure statement completely and accurately discloses the information required under the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act (LECFA);

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PRINCIPAL OFFICIAL

DATE (YYYY-MM-DD)

PRINTED NAME OF AUTHORIZED PRINCIPAL OFFICIAL

2015/02/17

SIGNATURE OF FINANCIAL AGENT

DATE (YYYY-MM-DD)

PRINTED NAME OF FINANCIAL AGENT

2015/02/17

Campaign accounts:

NAME OF SAVINGS INSTITUTION

RBC ROYAL BANK

ADDRESS

MAIN BRANCH ROYAL CENTRE, 1025 WEST GEORGE STREET, VANCOUVER, BC, V6E 3N9

NAME OF SAVINGS INSTITUTION

ADDRESS

NAME OF SAVINGS INSTITUTION

ADDRESS

NAME OF SAVINGS INSTITUTION

ADDRESS

If elector organization also acted as a campaign organizer:

NAME OF CAMPAIGN ORGANIZER

CIVIC NON-PARTISAN ASSOCIATION

ABBREVIATION, ACRONYM OR LEGAL NAME IF DIFFERENT

NPA

4242 - CANDIDATES ENDORSED BY ELECTOR ORGANIZATION
 LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION



PLEASE PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS *Amended Feb 14/15*

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION: CIVIC NON-PARTISAN ASSOCIATION
 PAGE: 1 OF 1

CANDIDATE'S FULL NAME (INCLUDE BALLOT NAME IF DIFFERENT)	OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTORAL AREA/ LOCAL TRUST AREA/ TRUSTEE ELECTORAL AREA (IF APPLICABLE)
CASEY CRAWFORD	PARK BOARD COMMISSIONER	VANCOUVER
ELIZABETH BALL	CITY COUNCILLOR	VANCOUVER
ERIN SHUM	PARK BOARD COMMISSIONER	VANCOUVER
GEORGE AFFLECK	CITY COUNCILLOR	VANCOUVER
GREGORY BAKER	CITY COUNCILLOR	VANCOUVER
IAN ROBERTSON	CITY COUNCILLOR	VANCOUVER
JAY JAGPAL	PARK BOARD COMMISSIONER	VANCOUVER
JOHN COUPAR	PARK BOARD COMMISSIONER	VANCOUVER
KEN LOW	CITY COUNCILLOR	VANCOUVER
KIRK LAPOINTE	MAYOR	VANCOUVER
MELISSA DE GENOVA	CITY COUNCILLOR	VANCOUVER
ROB MCDOWELL	CITY COUNCILLOR	VANCOUVER
SARAH KIRBY-YUNG	PARK BOARD COMMISSIONER	VANCOUVER
STEPHANE MOUTTET	PARK BOARD COMMISSIONER	VANCOUVER
SUZANNE SCOTT	CITY COUNCILLOR	VANCOUVER

4243 - STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION



PLEASE PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION
 Civic Non-Partisan Association - Amended

Total value of campaign contributions from all sources (from box C on form 4244) 2,424,559.00

Transfers received from candidates (from box A on form 4247) 29,000.00

Total other permissible deposits (from box A on form 4248) 8,945.00

Transfers from elector organization's own accounts in other jurisdictions (from box A on form 4253) 0.00

Total Income (sum of above boxes) 2,462,504.00 A

Election expenses (from box A on form 4250) 1,689,084.00

Transfers given to candidates (from box A on form 4251) 0.00

Total other permissible payments (from box A on form 4252) 0.00

Transfers to elector organization's own accounts in other jurisdictions (from box B on form 4253) 332,006.00

Total Expenditures (sum of above boxes) 2,021,090.00 B

Disbursement of surplus funds

Feb 13, 2015 Balance remaining in campaign accounts (surplus funds) 228,129.00

Details of disbursement of surplus funds:

DATE	AMOUNT

4244 - SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS BY CLASS
 LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION



PLEASE PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION
 Civic Non-Partisan Association

		All Contributions	
	Individuals		633,232.19
	Corporations		1,748,244.88
	Unincorporated Business/Commercial Organizations		0.00
	Trade Unions		3,000.00
	Non-profit Organizations		35,905.00
	Other Identifiable Contributors		0.00
	Total	\$	2,420,382.07 A

Anonymous contributions	\$	4,177.00	B
-------------------------	----	----------	---

Total contributions (A + B)	\$	2,424,559.07	C
-----------------------------	----	--------------	---

Total significant contributions (must equal box A on all forms 4245)	\$	2,408,165.77
--	----	--------------

Total contributions of less than \$100	\$	16,393.30
--	----	-----------

Number of contributors who gave less than \$100	#	178
---	---	-----

Number of anonymous contributors	#	111
----------------------------------	---	-----

4245 - SIGNIFICANT CONTRIBUTORS (\$100 OR MORE)

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION



PLEASE PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION
Civic Non Partisan Association

PAGE 1

OF 1

DATE OF CONTRIBUTION (YYYY/MM/DD)	FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR (For class 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6, include full names of two directors)	ADDRESS OF CONTRIBUTOR (For class 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6 only)	CLASS*	VALUE OF CONTRIBUTION
	See attached excel file			2,408,165.77

IF NEEDED, ATTACH ADDITIONAL FORMS

*CLASS OF CONTRIBUTOR:

- 1 - INDIVIDUAL, 2 - CORPORATION, 3 - UNINCORPORATED BUSINESS/COMMERCIAL ORGANIZATION
- 4 - TRADE UNION, 5 - NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION, 6 - OTHER IDENTIFIABLE CONTRIBUTOR

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS **A** 2,408,165.77

Date	Name	Class 1	class 2	Class 1 under \$100	unknown under \$50	Unions	Non Profit	Balance
06/01/2014	C Van Der Lea	\$ 250.00						\$ 250.00
06/01/2014	L. Armstrong	\$ 1,000.00						\$ 1,250.00
06/01/2014	Addo Consulting		\$ 1,000.00					\$ 2,250.00
06/01/2014	Northcote Properties		\$ 2,000.00					\$ 4,250.00
06/01/2014	B Kenning	\$ 5,000.00						\$ 9,250.00
06/01/2014	Krystal Fin	\$ 1,500.00						\$ 10,750.00
06/01/2014	Sauder	\$ 5,000.00						\$ 15,750.00
06/01/2014	Grandview Properties		\$ 12,500.00					\$ 28,250.00
06/01/2014	J Pine	\$ 125.00						\$ 28,375.00
08/01/2014	Adera Corporation		\$ 1,000.00					\$ 29,375.00
08/01/2014	G Hungerford	\$ 500.00						\$ 29,875.00
17/01/2014	W Clarke	\$ 1,000.00						\$ 30,875.00
17/01/2014	T Krepiakovich	\$ 510.00						\$ 31,385.00
30/01/2014	M Angus	\$ 2,000.00						\$ 33,385.00
30/01/2014	C Young	\$ 5,000.00						\$ 38,385.00
30/01/2014	Armature Elec		\$ 10,000.00					\$ 48,385.00
31/01/2014	Donation			\$ 10.00				\$ 48,395.00
11/02/2014	Jill Leversage		\$ 525.00					\$ 48,920.00
26/02/2014	Penderfrund		\$ 275.00					\$ 49,195.00
28/02/2014	Savary Management		\$ 25,000.00					\$ 74,195.00
28/02/2014	Mark Angus	\$ 1,000.00						\$ 75,195.00
28/02/2014	Donation			\$ 20.00				\$ 75,215.00
28/02/2014	Byron Aceman	\$ 10.00						\$ 75,225.00
28/02/2014	Donation			\$ 35.00				\$ 75,260.00
28/02/2014	Ken Martin	\$ 100.00						\$ 75,360.00
28/02/2014	Iain Harris	\$ 525.00						\$ 75,885.00
28/02/2014	David Taylor	\$ 525.00						\$ 76,410.00
28/02/2014	Donation			\$ 10.00				\$ 76,420.00
28/02/2014	Tanveer Siddiqui	\$ 300.00						\$ 76,720.00
03/14/2014	J Wagenaar	\$ 525.00						\$ 77,245.00
03/14/2014	Aedis Appraisal	\$ 1,000.00						\$ 78,245.00
03/20/2014	W. B. Cabott	\$ 100.00						\$ 78,345.00
03/20/2014	J. Buttler	\$ 100.00						\$ 78,445.00
03/20/2014	J. Phipps	\$ 100.00						\$ 78,545.00
03/20/2014	D. Wallace	\$ 100.00						\$ 78,645.00
03/20/2014	B. Galbraith	\$ 200.00						\$ 78,845.00
03/20/2014	R. B. Russell	\$ 150.00						\$ 78,995.00
03/20/2014	S. Clarke	\$ 400.00						\$ 79,395.00
03/20/2014	Donation			\$ 50.00				\$ 79,445.00
03/20/2014	Donation			\$ 20.00				\$ 79,465.00
03/20/2014	Donation			\$ 20.00				\$ 79,485.00
03/20/2014	Donation			\$ 50.00				\$ 79,535.00
03/20/2014	Donation			\$ 50.00				\$ 79,585.00
03/31/2014	Ken Hallat	\$ 550.00						\$ 80,135.00
03/31/2014	Robert Boyko	\$ 100.00						\$ 80,235.00
03/31/2014	Donation			\$ 50.00				\$ 80,285.00
03/31/2014	Donation			\$ 10.00				\$ 80,295.00
03/31/2014	David Macdonald	\$ 100.00						\$ 80,395.00
03/31/2014	Gary Charwood	\$ 1,050.00						\$ 81,445.00
04/01/2014	J. Taylor	\$ 1,000.00						\$ 82,445.00
04/01/2014	G. Armstrong	\$ 300.00						\$ 82,745.00
04/01/2014	M. Milsom	\$ 250.00						\$ 82,995.00
04/01/2014	R. Paul	\$ 200.00						\$ 83,195.00
04/01/2014	D. Lynn	\$ 100.00						\$ 83,295.00
04/01/2014	D. John	\$ 100.00						\$ 83,395.00
04/01/2014	M. Cabott	\$ 100.00						\$ 83,495.00
04/01/2014	L. Cranson	\$ 100.00						\$ 83,595.00
04/01/2014	M. Kubrick	\$ 100.00						\$ 83,695.00
04/01/2014	R. A. Virtue	\$ 100.00						\$ 83,795.00
04/01/2014	J. Lewis	\$ 100.00						\$ 83,895.00
04/01/2014	D. Yule	\$ 100.00						\$ 83,995.00
04/01/2014	M. McKinnon	\$ 100.00						\$ 84,095.00
04/01/2014	Donation			\$ 50.00				\$ 84,145.00
04/01/2014	Donation			\$ 50.00				\$ 84,195.00
04/01/2014	Donation			\$ 50.00				\$ 84,245.00
04/01/2014	Donation			\$ 50.00				\$ 84,295.00
04/01/2014	Donation			\$ 50.00				\$ 84,345.00
04/01/2014	Donation			\$ 50.00				\$ 84,395.00
04/01/2014	Donation			\$ 50.00				\$ 84,445.00
04/01/2014	Donation			\$ 50.00				\$ 84,495.00
04/01/2014	Donation			\$ 50.00				\$ 84,545.00
04/01/2014	Donation			\$ 50.00				\$ 84,595.00
04/01/2014	Donation			\$ 50.00				\$ 84,645.00
04/10/2014	Donation			\$ 50.00				\$ 84,695.00
04/10/2014	Donation			\$ 20.00				\$ 84,715.00
04/10/2014	Donation			\$ 20.00				\$ 84,735.00
04/10/2014	Donation			\$ 25.00				\$ 84,760.00
04/10/2014	Donation			\$ 10.00				\$ 84,770.00

04/10/2014 Donation		\$	25.00	\$	84,795.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	30.00	\$	84,825.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	20.00	\$	84,845.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	25.00	\$	84,870.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	20.00	\$	84,890.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	20.00	\$	84,910.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	20.00	\$	84,930.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	20.00	\$	84,950.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	35.00	\$	84,985.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	10.00	\$	84,995.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	20.00	\$	85,015.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	20.00	\$	85,035.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	20.00	\$	85,055.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	20.00	\$	85,075.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	50.00	\$	85,125.00	
04/10/2014 E. Dodge	\$	300.00		\$	85,425.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	20.00	\$	85,445.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	20.00	\$	85,465.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	20.00	\$	85,485.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	50.00	\$	85,535.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	10.00	\$	85,545.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	50.00	\$	85,595.00	
04/10/2014 Donation		\$	20.00	\$	85,615.00	
04/10/2014 F. Corney	\$	250.00		\$	85,865.00	
04/10/2014 D. Kydd	\$	100.00		\$	85,965.00	
04/10/2014 W. Patey	\$	100.00		\$	86,065.00	
04/10/2014 D. Howe	\$	100.00		\$	86,165.00	
04/10/2014 K. Golden	\$	100.00		\$	86,265.00	
04/10/2014 P. Salfoum	\$	100.00		\$	86,365.00	
04/10/2014 F. Anfield	\$	100.00		\$	86,465.00	
04/14/2014 E. Nicholls	\$	2,500.00		\$	88,965.00	
04/14/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	89,015.00
04/14/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	89,065.00
04/14/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	89,115.00
04/14/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	89,165.00
04/14/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	89,215.00
04/14/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	89,265.00
04/14/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	89,315.00
04/23/2014 465464 Ltd.	\$	5,000.00		\$	94,315.00	
04/23/2014 Donors Under \$50.00			\$	20.00	\$	94,335.00
04/23/2014 Donors Under \$50.00			\$	20.00	\$	94,355.00
04/23/2014 Donors Under \$50.00			\$	25.00	\$	94,380.00
04/23/2014 Donors Under \$50.00			\$	20.00	\$	94,400.00
04/23/2014 Donors Under \$50.00			\$	20.00	\$	94,420.00
04/23/2014 Donors Under \$50.00			\$	25.00	\$	94,445.00
04/23/2014 Donors Under \$50.00			\$	10.00	\$	94,455.00
04/23/2014 Donors Under \$50.00			\$	25.00	\$	94,480.00
04/23/2014 Donors Under \$50.00			\$	500.00	\$	94,980.00
04/23/2014 Donors Under \$50.00			\$	(75.00)	\$	94,905.00
04/30/2014 Leonard Brody	\$	1,000.00		\$	95,905.00	
04/30/2014 Donation			\$	20.00	\$	95,925.00
04/30/2014 Howard Gerber	\$	500.00		\$	96,425.00	
04/30/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	96,475.00
04/30/2014 Donation			\$	25.00	\$	96,500.00
04/30/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	96,550.00
04/30/2014 Edward Campbell	\$	100.00		\$	96,650.00	
04/30/2014 Donation			\$	20.00	\$	96,670.00
04/30/2014 Donation			\$	20.00	\$	96,690.00
04/30/2014 Bob Brocklebank	\$	200.00		\$	96,890.00	
04/30/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	96,940.00
04/30/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	96,990.00
04/30/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	97,040.00
04/30/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	97,090.00
04/30/2014 Douglas Heal	\$	100.00		\$	97,190.00	
04/30/2014 Donation			\$	20.00	\$	97,210.00
04/30/2014 Janice Moore	\$	100.00		\$	97,310.00	
04/30/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	97,360.00
04/30/2014 Donation			\$	20.00	\$	97,380.00
04/30/2014 Anne Mathisen	\$	100.00		\$	97,480.00	
04/30/2014 Cecil Sigal	\$	100.00		\$	97,580.00	
04/30/2014 Peter Parson	\$	100.00		\$	97,680.00	
04/30/2014 Hans Doge	\$	100.00		\$	97,780.00	
04/30/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	97,830.00
04/30/2014 Robert Prince-Wright	\$	100.00		\$	97,930.00	
04/30/2014 Donation			\$	20.00	\$	97,950.00
04/30/2014 Danny Lee	\$	100.00		\$	98,050.00	
04/30/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	98,100.00
04/30/2014 Linda Warren	\$	100.00		\$	98,200.00	
04/30/2014 Donation			\$	10.00	\$	98,210.00
05/02/2014 H. Ketchum	\$	5,000.00		\$	103,210.00	
05/02/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	103,260.00

05/02/2014 S. Mullins	\$	100.00			\$	103,360.00
05/02/2014 D. Hunter	\$	100.00			\$	103,460.00
05/02/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	103,510.00
05/02/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	103,560.00
05/02/2014 Donation			\$	20.00	\$	103,580.00
05/02/2014 Donation			\$	75.00	\$	103,655.00
05/02/2014 Donation			\$	10.00	\$	103,665.00
05/02/2014 Donation			\$	20.00	\$	103,685.00
05/02/2014 Donation			\$	20.00	\$	103,705.00
05/02/2014 Donation			\$	25.00	\$	103,730.00
06/05/2014 Peter Armstrong Vancouver First			\$	4,245.77	\$	107,975.77
05/22/2014 G. Kang	\$	1,000.00			\$	108,975.77
05/22/2014 La Prairie Holdings			\$	13,000.00	\$	121,975.77
05/22/2014 G. Collins	\$	100.00			\$	122,075.77
05/22/2014 G. Owens	\$	100.00			\$	122,175.77
05/22/2014 Donation			\$	75.00	\$	122,250.77
05/22/2014 Donors Under \$50.00					\$	122,750.77
05/22/2014 W. Sirett	\$	1,000.00			\$	123,750.77
05/22/2014 A. Brodie	\$	100.00			\$	123,850.77
05/22/2014 Donation			\$	20.00	\$	123,870.77
05/22/2014 W. McInnes	\$	100.00			\$	123,970.77
05/22/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	124,020.77
05/22/2014 Donation			\$	10.00	\$	124,030.77
05/22/2014 Donation			\$	10.00	\$	124,040.77
05/22/2014 R. Salvail	\$	200.00			\$	124,240.77
05/22/2014 N. Brown	\$	100.00			\$	124,340.77
05/22/2014 Donation			\$	25.00	\$	124,365.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	25.00	\$	124,390.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	70.00	\$	124,460.77
05/31/2014 Ron Sterne	\$	100.00			\$	124,560.77
05/31/2014 Johnny Cheung	\$	100.00			\$	124,660.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	10.00	\$	124,670.77
05/31/2014 Ken Downie	\$	1,000.00			\$	125,670.77
05/31/2014 Ken McNaughton	\$	2,500.00			\$	128,170.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	128,220.77
05/31/2014 Catherine Fletcher	\$	250.00			\$	128,470.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	10.00	\$	128,480.77
05/31/2014 Nicholas J Bedford	\$	250.00			\$	128,730.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	128,780.77
05/31/2014 Neilson Financial Corporation			\$	250.00	\$	129,030.77
05/31/2014 Peter Armstrong	\$	100.00			\$	129,130.77
05/31/2014 Angus Campbell	\$	200.00			\$	129,330.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	10.00	\$	129,340.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	10.00	\$	129,350.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	129,400.77
05/31/2014 Steve Zullani	\$	100.00			\$	129,500.77
05/31/2014 Mark Angus	\$	500.00			\$	130,000.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	130,050.77
05/31/2014 Gavin Dew	\$	500.00			\$	130,550.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	25.00	\$	130,575.77
05/31/2014 Stacy Robertson	\$	100.00			\$	130,675.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	130,725.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	20.00	\$	130,745.77
05/31/2014 Jason Murray	\$	500.00			\$	131,245.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	131,295.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	12.00	\$	131,307.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	131,357.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	20.00	\$	131,377.77
05/31/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	131,427.77
05/31/2014 Mark Tindle	\$	1,000.00			\$	132,427.77
05/31/2014 Barry Leyland Wilks	\$	100.00			\$	132,527.77
05/31/2014 John McKercher	\$	100.00			\$	132,627.77
06/11/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	132,677.77
06/11/2014 Donation			\$	30.00	\$	132,707.77
06/11/2014 Donation			\$	10.00	\$	132,717.77
06/11/2014 Donors Under \$50.00					\$	132,777.77
06/25/2014 Donors Under \$50.00					\$	133,377.77
06/30/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	133,427.77
06/30/2014					\$	133,427.77
07/31/2014 Carol Waldmann	\$	100.00			\$	133,527.77
07/31/2014 Andre Rowland	\$	500.00			\$	134,027.77
07/31/2014 Sandra McCrone	\$	100.00			\$	134,127.77
07/31/2014 Michael McClintock	\$	100.00			\$	134,227.77
07/31/2014 Marilyn Buttle	\$	200.00			\$	134,427.77
07/31/2014 David Corrin	\$	200.00			\$	134,627.77
07/31/2014 Brian Phillips	\$	100.00			\$	134,727.77
07/31/2014 Donation			\$	25.00	\$	134,752.77
07/31/2014 Donation			\$	10.00	\$	134,762.77
08/05/2014 N. Hrcheck	\$	125.00			\$	134,887.77
08/05/2014 Donation			\$	75.00	\$	134,962.77
08/05/2014 Donation			\$	75.00	\$	135,037.77

08/05/2014 Donation		\$	60.00		\$	135,097.77		
08/05/2014 Donation		\$	50.00		\$	135,147.77		
08/05/2014 Donation		\$	50.00		\$	135,197.77		
08/05/2014 Donors Under \$50.00				\$	35.00	\$	135,232.77	
08/06/2014 Macdonald Development Corporation	\$	50,000.00				\$	185,232.77	
08/06/2014 Savary Management	\$	50,000.00				\$	235,232.77	
08/08/2014 Kains & Strongman	\$	4,000.00				\$	239,232.77	
08/08/2014 Ada Kwan Wei Lam	\$	200.00				\$	239,432.77	
08/08/2014 Molnar Group	\$	4,000.00				\$	243,432.77	
08/08/2014 Merwin Chercover	\$	250.00				\$	243,682.77	
08/08/2014 Fraser Ballantyne	\$	200.00				\$	243,882.77	
08/08/2014 Elsie/Gerrard Bessette	\$	300.00				\$	244,182.77	
08/08/2014 John Anderson	\$	100.00				\$	244,282.77	
08/08/2014 Denise/John Pearson	\$	1,000.00				\$	245,282.77	
08/15/2014 Donation			\$	20.00		\$	245,302.77	
08/15/2014 Donation				\$	20.00	\$	245,322.77	
08/15/2014 Harbour Air		\$	2,000.00			\$	247,322.77	
08/15/2014 Macdonald Development Corporation			\$	(20,000.00)		\$	227,322.77	
08/15/2014 William H Clarke	\$	1,000.00				\$	228,322.77	
08/15/2014 May Brown	\$	500.00				\$	228,822.77	
08/15/2014 Gordon F Gibson	\$	1,000.00				\$	229,822.77	
08/15/2014 Peter M Ballachey, CA	\$	250.00				\$	230,072.77	
08/15/2014 Hassan Khosrowshahi	\$	10,000.00				\$	240,072.77	
08/15/2014 Invest Investments			\$	10,000.00		\$	250,072.77	
08/22/2014 Harold/Joan Copping	\$	250.00				\$	250,322.77	
08/22/2014 Ruston ET Goepel	\$	5,000.00				\$	255,322.77	
08/22/2014 Robert J Macdonald	\$	10,000.00				\$	265,322.77	
08/22/2014 Patricia Investments			\$	10,000.00		\$	275,322.77	
08/29/2014 Christopher Investments			\$	5,000.00		\$	280,322.77	
08/29/2014 Mark Angus	\$	5,000.00				\$	285,322.77	
08/31/2014 Donation				\$	10.00	\$	285,332.77	
08/31/2014 Donation					\$	28.27	\$	285,361.04
08/31/2014 Frank Abbott	\$	100.00				\$	285,461.04	
08/31/2014 Jack S Lutsky	\$	1,000.00				\$	286,461.04	
08/31/2014 Donation					\$	50.00	\$	286,511.04
08/31/2014 Todd Tomitalen Reid	\$	1,000.00				\$	287,511.04	
08/31/2014 Judith B Killam	\$	200.00				\$	287,711.04	
08/31/2014 Ellen Parsons	\$	250.00				\$	287,961.04	
08/31/2014 Chad Tenney	\$	500.00				\$	288,461.04	
08/31/2014 Michael Goehring	\$	100.00				\$	288,561.04	
08/31/2014 Pacific Edge Network Services			\$	250.00		\$	288,811.04	
08/31/2014 Derek Simpkins	\$	100.00				\$	288,911.04	
08/31/2014 Douglas Bruce	\$	150.00				\$	289,061.04	
08/31/2014 Larry Cope	\$	1,000.00				\$	290,061.04	
08/31/2014 Richard Bradshaw	\$	500.00				\$	290,561.04	
08/31/2014 Douglas Kibblewhite	\$	500.00				\$	291,061.04	
08/31/2014 Donation					\$	50.00	\$	291,111.04
08/31/2014 Nicholas J Bedford	\$	250.00				\$	291,361.04	
08/31/2014 Poul Hansen	\$	500.00				\$	291,861.04	
08/31/2014						\$	291,861.04	
08/31/2014 Jonathan Burke	\$	550.00				\$	292,411.04	
08/31/2014 Sheri Henshall	\$	525.00				\$	292,936.04	
08/31/2014 Donation					\$	50.00	\$	292,986.04
08/31/2014 Michael DuMoulin	\$	100.00				\$	293,086.04	
08/31/2014 Lisa Ross	\$	500.00				\$	293,586.04	
08/31/2014 Blake Ferris	\$	100.00				\$	293,686.04	
08/31/2014 Donation					\$	10.00	\$	293,696.04
08/31/2014 Christine Rogers	\$	100.00				\$	293,796.04	
08/31/2014 THEODOR ZACKS	\$	250.00				\$	294,046.04	
08/31/2014 Donation					\$	30.00	\$	294,076.04
09/05/2014 Peter & Joanne Brown Foundation					\$	10,000.00	\$	304,076.04
09/05/2014 Conexus Research Grp		\$	200.00			\$	304,276.04	
09/05/2014 Steve & Sheri Sammut	\$	200.00				\$	304,476.04	
09/05/2014 Edward Trevor Smith	\$	110.00				\$	304,586.04	
09/05/2014 Donation					\$	50.00	\$	304,636.04
09/05/2014 Graeme HB Forrester	\$	400.00				\$	305,036.04	
09/05/2014 Peter/Marisa Hallet	\$	150.00				\$	305,186.04	
09/05/2014 Anne Werry	\$	100.00				\$	305,286.04	
09/05/2014 Debbie/Douglas Side	\$	110.00				\$	305,396.04	
09/05/2014 Peter George	\$	100.00				\$	305,496.04	
09/05/2014 Donation					\$	50.00	\$	305,546.04
09/05/2014 George Guy	\$	500.00				\$	306,046.04	
09/05/2014 Haywood Securities	\$	100,000.00				\$	406,046.04	
09/07/2014 Pendrell Investments	\$	5,000.00				\$	411,046.04	
09/07/2014 Governor's Sq	\$	5,000.00				\$	416,046.04	
09/07/2014 Hanover Properties	\$	5,000.00				\$	421,046.04	
09/07/2014 Manhattan Holdings	\$	5,000.00				\$	426,046.04	
09/07/2014 Barclay Tower	\$	5,000.00				\$	431,046.04	
09/07/2014 Wesbild Holdings Ltd	\$	10,000.00				\$	441,046.04	
09/07/2014 Nezhat Khosrowshahi	\$	10,000.00				\$	451,046.04	
09/07/2014 CD Farber Law Corp	\$	4,000.00				\$	455,046.04	

09/10/2014 Tina Powell	\$	1,250.00		\$	456,296.04	
09/10/2014 Randy Powell	\$	1,250.00		\$	457,546.04	
09/10/2014 Karen Dickson/Warren Funt	\$	100.00		\$	457,646.04	
09/10/2014 Peter Hebb	\$	100.00		\$	457,746.04	
09/10/2014 Linda Diane Culler	\$	200.00		\$	457,946.04	
09/10/2014 Point Grey Beachcomber Apts			\$	500.00	\$	458,446.04
09/10/2014 Connie Graham	\$	500.00			\$	458,946.04
09/10/2014 Mrs. Corry E Hunter	\$	500.00			\$	459,446.04
09/10/2014 Michael Dubensky	\$	500.00			\$	459,946.04
09/10/2014 Graham & Jennifer Kedgley	\$	200.00			\$	460,146.04
09/10/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	460,196.04
09/10/2014 Maryann/Brian Sully-Daniels	\$	100.00			\$	460,296.04
09/10/2014 Gay Larsen	\$	125.00			\$	460,421.04
09/10/2014 John Larsen	\$	125.00			\$	460,546.04
09/10/2014 Beth Ann Locke	\$	110.00			\$	460,656.04
09/10/2014 Craig Jacks	\$	100.00			\$	460,756.04
09/10/2014 O'Neill Hotels & Resorts		\$	2,500.00		\$	463,256.04
09/10/2014 Zenith Apartments	\$	5,000.00			\$	468,256.04
09/10/2014 West 2nd Avenue Holdings	\$	5,000.00			\$	473,256.04
09/10/2014 0975101 BC Ltd.	\$	5,000.00			\$	478,256.04
09/10/2014 Lex Apt	\$	5,000.00			\$	483,256.04
09/10/2014 610366 BC Ltd. (Diplomat Apt)	\$	5,000.00			\$	488,256.04
09/10/2014 Columbia Manufacturing Co. Ltd.	\$	10,000.00			\$	498,256.04
09/10/2014 Lakes Development Partnership	\$	10,000.00			\$	508,256.04
09/10/2014 Owen Bird Law Corporation	\$	25,000.00			\$	533,256.04
09/15/2014 Context Financial		\$	5,000.00		\$	538,256.04
09/15/2014 BJanice Podmore	\$	1,000.00			\$	539,256.04
09/15/2014 Jennifer J Martin	\$	1,000.00			\$	540,256.04
09/15/2014 Eric J Martin	\$	10,000.00			\$	550,256.04
09/15/2014 Canaccord Genuity		\$	10,000.00		\$	560,256.04
09/15/2014 587386 BC Ltd		\$	2,000.00		\$	562,256.04
09/15/2014 George W Hungerford	\$	250.00			\$	562,506.04
09/15/2014 Jane K Hungerford	\$	250.00			\$	562,756.04
09/15/2014 Deans Knight Capital Mgmt Ltd		\$	5,000.00		\$	567,756.04
09/15/2014 Peter M Tolensky	\$	500.00			\$	568,256.04
09/18/2014 Hotel Five 540 Forty		\$	5,000.00		\$	573,256.04
09/18/2014 Persis Holdings Ltd		\$	10,000.00		\$	583,256.04
09/18/2014 Pageant Holdings Ltd		\$	10,000.00		\$	593,256.04
09/22/2014 Kebert Holdings		\$	15,000.00		\$	608,256.04
09/22/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	608,306.04
09/22/2014 David F McEwen	\$	100.00			\$	608,406.04
09/22/2014 Elaine M McEwen	\$	100.00			\$	608,506.04
09/22/2014 Marguerite G Gord. Denys K Ford	\$	200.00			\$	608,706.04
09/22/2014 Charles G Flavelle	\$	250.00			\$	608,956.04
09/22/2014 Moshe Mastai	\$	100.00			\$	609,056.04
09/22/2014 John Coupar Civic Campaign	\$	2,228.82			\$	611,284.86
09/22/2014 Whitehall Investments		\$	5,000.00		\$	616,284.86
09/22/2014 Marvin & Allyson Lemke	\$	150.00			\$	616,434.86
09/22/2014 Emily Mak and Jason Murray	\$	250.00			\$	616,684.86
09/22/2014 The Boardwalk		\$	500.00		\$	617,184.86
09/22/2014 Catherine Gourley	\$	1,000.00			\$	618,184.86
09/22/2014 Malcom G Reading	\$	100.00			\$	618,284.86
09/22/2014 Sharon/Raymond Markham	\$	275.00			\$	618,559.86
09/22/2014 Janet Campbell	\$	250.00			\$	618,809.86
09/22/2014 Newway Concrete Forming Ltd		\$	500.00		\$	619,309.86
09/22/2014 Diana Filer	\$	200.00			\$	619,509.86
09/22/2014 Jean M Murphy	\$	110.00			\$	619,619.86
09/22/2014 John Puddifoot	\$	300.00			\$	619,919.86
09/22/2014 Joan Ford	\$	110.00			\$	620,029.86
09/22/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	620,079.86
09/22/2014 King George Financial Corp		\$	1,000.00		\$	621,079.86
09/26/2014 McAllister Developments		\$	10,000.00		\$	631,079.86
09/26/2014 KKBL No 497 Ventures Ltd	\$	2,500.00			\$	633,579.86
09/26/2014 0874633 BC Ltd	\$	2,500.00			\$	636,079.86
09/26/2014 Cottingham Developments Ltd	\$	2,500.00			\$	638,579.86
09/26/2014 Metrotown Development Corp	\$	2,500.00			\$	641,079.86
09/26/2014 Adera Development Corp	\$	5,000.00			\$	646,079.86
09/26/2014 Belkorp Industries	\$	5,000.00			\$	651,079.86
09/26/2014 Hy's of Canada Ltd	\$	5,000.00			\$	656,079.86
09/26/2014 Vancouver Taxi Association	\$	10,000.00			\$	666,079.86
09/26/2014 DI McDonald Holdings Ltd	\$	5,000.00			\$	671,079.86
09/26/2014 MP Western Properties Inc	\$	5,000.00			\$	676,079.86
09/26/2014 565957 BC Ltd	\$	5,000.00			\$	681,079.86
09/26/2014 MPW Properties Partnership	\$	5,000.00			\$	686,079.86
09/26/2014 3530639 canada Inc	\$	5,000.00			\$	691,079.86
09/26/2014 78032 Holdings Ltd	\$	5,000.00			\$	696,079.86
09/26/2014 Hawker Siddeley Canada Inc	\$	5,000.00			\$	701,079.86
09/26/2014 GVIC Communications Corp	\$	5,000.00			\$	706,079.86
09/26/2014 LMP Publications LP	\$	5,000.00			\$	711,079.86
09/30/2014 Carol Sinclair	\$	110.00			\$	711,189.86
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	35.00	\$	711,224.86

09/30/2014 Donation		\$	60.00	\$	711,284.86	
09/30/2014 Donation		\$	35.00	\$	711,319.86	
09/30/2014 Donation		\$	35.00	\$	711,354.86	
09/30/2014 Donation		\$	10.00	\$	711,364.86	
09/30/2014 Lynne Decew	\$	100.00		\$	711,464.86	
09/30/2014 David Reed	\$	200.00		\$	711,664.86	
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	75.00	\$	711,739.86
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	75.00	\$	711,814.86
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	90.00	\$	711,904.86
09/30/2014 Ray Markham	\$	275.00		\$	712,179.86	
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	75.00	\$	712,254.86
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	75.00	\$	712,329.86
09/30/2014 John Perchall	\$	100.00		\$	712,429.86	
09/30/2014 Jonathan Burke	\$	250.00		\$	712,679.86	
09/30/2014 Paul Lee	\$	125.00		\$	712,804.86	
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	712,854.86
09/30/2014 Nicholas Bedford	\$	125.00		\$	712,979.86	
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	713,029.86
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	60.00	\$	713,089.86
09/30/2014 Geoffrey Tham	\$	110.00		\$	713,199.86	
09/30/2014 Anthony Bocquentin	\$	125.00		\$	713,324.86	
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	75.00	\$	713,399.86
09/30/2014 Caroline Murphy	\$	125.00		\$	713,524.86	
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	60.00	\$	713,584.86
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	60.00	\$	713,644.86
09/30/2014 Louise Leathley	\$	125.00		\$	713,769.86	
09/30/2014 E MacDonald	\$	100.00		\$	713,869.86	
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	20.00	\$	713,889.86
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	20.00	\$	713,909.86
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	20.00	\$	713,929.86
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	35.00	\$	713,964.86
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	35.00	\$	713,999.86
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	20.00	\$	714,019.86
09/30/2014 Chuck Van der Lee	\$	500.00		\$	714,519.86	
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	35.00	\$	714,554.86
09/30/2014 Leslie Blake	\$	510.00		\$	715,064.86	
09/30/2014 John Rogers	\$	100.00		\$	715,164.86	
09/30/2014 Drinda Scott	\$	510.00		\$	715,674.86	
09/30/2014 Fiona Brodie	\$	525.00		\$	718,199.86	
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	10.00	\$	716,209.86
09/30/2014 Bruce Ledingham	\$	500.00		\$	716,709.86	
09/30/2014				\$	716,709.86	
09/30/2014 Mark Waslen	\$	500.00		\$	717,209.86	
09/30/2014 Karen James	\$	500.00		\$	717,709.86	
09/30/2014 Diane McCurdy	\$	1,000.00		\$	718,709.86	
09/30/2014 Theresa Emerson	\$	500.00		\$	719,209.86	
09/30/2014 John Wilson	\$	2,000.00		\$	721,209.86	
09/30/2014 Anne Dobell	\$	200.00		\$	721,409.86	
09/30/2014 Colin Dobell	\$	200.00		\$	721,609.86	
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	721,659.86
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	721,709.86
09/30/2014 Peter Tsiandoulas	\$	500.00		\$	722,209.86	
09/30/2014 Robert J Cowan	\$	250.00		\$	722,459.86	
09/30/2014 Neil McDonald	\$	250.00		\$	722,709.86	
09/30/2014 Anne-Marie Dekker	\$	100.00		\$	722,809.86	
09/30/2014 Daniel Brown	\$	100.00		\$	722,909.86	
09/30/2014 John A Durrant	\$	200.00		\$	723,109.86	
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	723,159.86
09/30/2014 Gregory Bridges	\$	1,000.00		\$	724,159.86	
09/30/2014 Michael Moscovich	\$	100.00		\$	724,259.86	
09/30/2014 Karen Dickson	\$	250.00		\$	724,509.86	
09/30/2014 Donation			\$	20.00	\$	724,529.86
09/30/2014 Ron Sterne	\$	100.00		\$	724,629.86	
09/30/2014 Mike Bankston	\$	200.00		\$	724,829.86	
09/30/2014 Greg Fleck	\$	1,000.00		\$	725,829.86	
09/30/2014 Robin Elliott	\$	200.00		\$	726,029.86	
09/30/2014 Murt Davis	\$	200.00		\$	726,229.86	
09/30/2014 Brenda Lloyd	\$	100.00		\$	726,329.86	
09/30/2014 Julia glass	\$	2,000.00		\$	728,329.86	
09/30/2014 Eric Andrew	\$	400.00		\$	728,729.86	
10/03/2014 Donation			\$	65.00	\$	728,794.86
10/03/2014 Donation	\$	68.00		\$	728,862.86	
10/03/2014 Donation			\$	68.00	\$	728,930.86
10/03/2014 Rong Rong Zhou & Yuan Zheng	\$	1,000.00		\$	729,930.86	
10/03/2014 Maosheng Wang	\$	3,000.00		\$	732,930.86	
10/03/2014 Eva Yen	\$	2,040.00		\$	734,970.86	
10/03/2014 Canada Sichuanese Friendship Assoc			\$	680.00	\$	735,650.86
10/03/2014 Donation			\$	68.00	\$	735,718.86
10/03/2014 Johnny Fong	\$	680.00		\$	736,398.86	
10/03/2014 APC Alarm	\$	136.00		\$	736,534.86	
10/03/2014 Rong Rong Zhou & Yuan Zheng	\$	680.00		\$	737,214.86	

10/03/2014 Mark Mawhinney	\$	100.00		\$	737,314.86		
10/03/2014 Strathcona Investments Ltd			\$	300.00	\$	737,614.86	
10/03/2014 Chartek Consultants Inc			\$	1,000.00	\$	738,614.86	
10/03/2014 Georgian & Ronald Bertuzzi	\$	100.00			\$	738,714.86	
10/03/2014 Thomas Lundgren	\$	1,000.00			\$	739,714.86	
10/03/2014 Elaine Donaldson	\$	500.00			\$	740,214.86	
10/03/2014 Woodcorp Investments			\$	5,000.00	\$	745,214.86	
10/03/2014 Richmond Imports			\$	5,000.00	\$	750,214.86	
10/03/2014 Haebler Construction Projects			\$	3,000.00	\$	753,214.86	
10/03/2014 Nemetz(S/A) & Assoc			\$	5,000.00	\$	758,214.86	
10/03/2014 Wade Capital Corp			\$	10,000.00	\$	768,214.86	
10/03/2014 J Stuart Clyne QC			\$	150.00	\$	768,364.86	
10/03/2014 Orr Development Corp			\$	20,000.00	\$	788,364.86	
10/03/2014 Great Canadian Railtour Company Ltd.			\$	50,000.00	\$	838,364.86	
10/03/2014 DH Weber & Assoc			\$	200.00	\$	838,564.86	
10/03/2014 John & Deborah Hungerford	\$	200.00			\$	838,764.86	
10/03/2014 MN Brodie	\$	100.00			\$	838,864.86	
10/03/2014 Donation				\$	50.00	\$	838,914.86
10/03/2014 Donation				\$	99.00	\$	839,013.86
10/03/2014 Ruby Ronning	\$	125.00			\$	839,138.86	
10/03/2014 Elizabeth & Joseph Jarvis	\$	1,000.00			\$	840,138.86	
10/03/2014 George Cassidy	\$	220.00			\$	840,358.86	
10/03/2014 Donation				\$	75.00	\$	840,433.86
10/03/2014 Harry & Theodora Bell-Irving	\$	100.00			\$	840,533.86	
10/03/2014 Edith & Patrick McGeer	\$	200.00			\$	840,733.86	
10/03/2014 Pobind & Ruth Garvin	\$	200.00			\$	840,933.86	
10/03/2014 John Thwaites	\$	1,000.00			\$	841,933.86	
10/03/2014 Michelle Harrison & Chris Walwyn	\$	300.00			\$	842,233.86	
10/03/2014 Aubin & Ross Stewart	\$	150.00			\$	842,383.86	
10/03/2014 Matthew Phillips	\$	250.00			\$	842,633.86	
10/03/2014 Murphy & Cheryl Costello	\$	200.00			\$	842,833.86	
10/03/2014 David Forrest	\$	275.00			\$	843,108.86	
10/03/2014 Shirley Forrest	\$	275.00			\$	843,383.86	
10/03/2014 Marina Navin	\$	125.00			\$	843,508.86	
10/03/2014 Peter Jefferson	\$	100.00			\$	843,608.86	
10/03/2014 Donation				\$	35.00	\$	843,643.86
10/03/2014 Fay Family Holdings				\$	125.00	\$	843,768.86
10/03/2014 Mark Angus	\$	5,000.00			\$	848,768.86	
10/03/2014 John Madden	\$	125.00			\$	848,893.86	
10/03/2014 Donation				\$	20.00	\$	848,913.86
10/03/2014 Donation				\$	45.00	\$	848,958.86
10/03/2014 Bosa Development Corp			\$	5,000.00	\$	853,958.86	
10/03/2014 Burke Mountain Ltd Partnership			\$	10,000.00	\$	863,958.86	
10/03/2014 Hunterhorn Holdings			\$	10,000.00	\$	873,958.86	
10/03/2014 Marin Investments Ltd			\$	10,000.00	\$	883,958.86	
10/10/2014 Faskin Martineau	\$	2,500.00			\$	886,458.86	
10/10/2014 Zlotnik Financial Services (1995) Ltd			\$	2,500.00	\$	888,958.86	
10/10/2014 James Shepard	\$	2,000.00			\$	890,958.86	
10/10/2014 Stewart Robertson	\$	2,000.00			\$	892,958.86	
10/10/2014 KSSS Management Corp			\$	5,000.00	\$	897,958.86	
10/10/2014 Gordon & Minke Armstrong	\$	500.00			\$	898,458.86	
10/10/2014 Donation					70.00	\$	898,528.86
10/10/2014 Donation					60.00	\$	898,588.86
10/10/2014 Donation					25.00	\$	898,613.86
10/10/2014 Donation					20.00	\$	898,633.86
10/10/2014 Donation					36.00	\$	898,669.86
10/10/2014 Florence Hungerford	\$	100.00			\$	898,769.86	
10/10/2014 Donation				\$	20.00	\$	898,789.86
10/10/2014 Donation				\$	50.00	\$	898,839.86
10/10/2014 Donation				\$	20.00	\$	898,859.86
10/10/2014 Fraley Jane Palmer	\$	110.00			\$	898,969.86	
10/10/2014 Donation				\$	50.00	\$	899,019.86
10/10/2014 Donation				\$	50.00	\$	899,069.86
10/10/2014 Donation				\$	20.00	\$	899,089.86
10/10/2014 Ric & Donna Moore	\$	1,000.00			\$	900,089.86	
10/10/2014 Coal Harbour Realty Advisors Inc			\$	1,000.00	\$	901,089.86	
10/10/2014 Amacon Management Services Corp			\$	25,000.00	\$	926,089.86	
10/10/2014 Glotman, Simpson Consulting Engineers			\$	5,000.00	\$	931,089.86	
10/10/2014 Churchill International Property Corp			\$	1,000.00	\$	932,089.86	
10/10/2014 Churchill Property Corporation			\$	1,000.00	\$	933,089.86	
10/10/2014 Manasa Holdings Ltd			\$	10,000.00	\$	943,089.86	
10/10/2014 Douglas Harrison	\$	300.00			\$	943,389.86	
10/10/2014 James Turner	\$	1,000.00			\$	944,389.86	
10/10/2014 463613BC Ltd			\$	5,000.00	\$	949,389.86	
10/10/2014 Bellevue Projects Ltd			\$	2,500.00	\$	951,889.86	
10/10/2014 Van-West Consultants			\$	2,500.00	\$	954,389.86	
10/10/2014 Chris Graham	\$	1,000.00			\$	955,389.86	
10/10/2014 Gateway Property Management Corp			\$	1,000.00	\$	956,389.86	
10/10/2014 Robert Bowes	\$	200.00			\$	956,589.86	
10/10/2014 Value Industries Ltd			\$	10,000.00	\$	966,589.86	
10/10/2014 Great Pacific Capital Corp			\$	10,000.00	\$	976,589.86	

10/10/2014 333 Terminal Holdings Ltd		\$ 1,000.00	\$ 977,589.86
10/17/2014 Buntain Insurance		\$ 2,500.00	\$ 980,089.86
10/17/2014 Israel Shafran	\$ 25,000.00		\$ 1,005,089.86
10/17/2014 Kids Only Mkt		\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,010,089.86
10/17/2014 Townline Homes		\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,035,089.86
10/17/2014 David Black	\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,036,089.86
10/17/2014 Turner Meakin Prop Agents		\$ 500.00	\$ 1,036,589.86
10/17/2014 R MacDonald	\$ 1,500.00		\$ 1,038,089.86
10/17/2014 Brian Yorke	\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,039,089.86
10/17/2014 Apco Holdings Inc		\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,040,089.86
10/17/2014 Robert Hodgkinson	\$ 2,000.00		\$ 1,042,089.86
10/17/2014 Tony & Ann Giardini	\$ 250.00		\$ 1,042,339.86
10/17/2014 Manhasset Investments Ltd		\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,045,339.86
10/17/2014 333 Terminal Holdings		\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,046,839.86
10/17/2014 Compass Marine		\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,051,839.86
10/17/2014 PM Bull & Company		\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,056,839.86
10/17/2014 Kindred Constructions		\$ 500.00	\$ 1,057,339.86
10/22/2014 Jack Wright	\$ 800.00		\$ 1,058,139.86
10/22/2014 Terry & Sandina Skavenitis	\$ 120.00		\$ 1,058,259.86
10/22/2014 Jonny Cheung	\$ 460.00		\$ 1,058,719.86
10/22/2014 Norman Miller	\$ 100.00		\$ 1,058,819.86
10/22/2014 Gordon Price	\$ 100.00		\$ 1,058,919.86
10/22/2014 Henry Hawthorn	\$ 200.00		\$ 1,059,119.86
10/22/2014 Brian Angus	\$ 100.00		\$ 1,059,219.86
10/22/2014 Larry Yen	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 1,064,219.86
10/22/2014 Chi Li	\$ 10,000.00		\$ 1,074,219.86
10/22/2014 Nora Newlands	\$ 200.00		\$ 1,074,419.86
10/22/2014 William Randall	\$ 1,200.00		\$ 1,075,619.86
10/22/2014 M McKinnon	\$ 300.00		\$ 1,075,919.86
10/22/2014 Julia & Warwick Brown	\$ 100.00		\$ 1,076,019.86
10/22/2014 Dixie Woodcock	\$ 500.00		\$ 1,076,519.86
10/22/2014 Donation		\$ 50.00	\$ 1,076,569.86
10/22/2014 Donation		\$ 25.00	\$ 1,076,594.86
10/22/2014 Wesgroup Properties LP	\$ 10,000.00		\$ 1,086,594.86
10/22/2014 Canderel Pacific Investments Inc	\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,087,594.86
10/22/2014 Robert Trowbridge Wealth Care Inc	\$ 500.00		\$ 1,088,094.86
10/22/2014 Dr Peter Gropper	\$ 500.00		\$ 1,088,594.86
10/22/2014 Downtown Stamp & Coin Sales Ltd	\$ 500.00		\$ 1,089,094.86
10/22/2014 Lawrence Kilam	\$ 200.00		\$ 1,089,294.86
10/22/2014 Crown Ventures Ltd	\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,090,294.86
10/22/2014 Kate Bell	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 1,095,294.86
10/22/2014 Multifund Pacific Holdings	\$ 15,000.00		\$ 1,110,294.86
10/22/2014 Invest Investments Ltd	\$ 10,000.00		\$ 1,120,294.86
10/22/2014 One West Holdings Ltd	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 1,125,294.86
10/22/2014 Cheryl Banfield	\$ 300.00		\$ 1,125,594.86
10/22/2014 F A Investments Holdings Ltd	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 1,130,594.86
10/22/2014 Crestmark Developments LP	\$ 6,000.00		\$ 1,136,594.86
10/22/2014 Shelley Tratch	\$ 10,000.00		\$ 1,146,594.86
10/22/2014 Burgess, Cawley, Sullivan & Assoc	\$ 500.00		\$ 1,147,094.86
10/22/2014 Bryce Rositch	\$ 2,000.00		\$ 1,149,094.86
10/22/2014 John Macdonald	\$ 400.00		\$ 1,149,494.86
10/22/2014 Randolph Zien	\$ 10,000.00		\$ 1,159,494.86
10/22/2014 Persis Holdings Ltd	\$ 10,000.00		\$ 1,169,494.86
10/24/2014 Dana Volrich	\$ 500.00		\$ 1,169,994.86
10/24/2014 3640 No 4 Rd	\$ 500.00		\$ 1,170,494.86
10/24/2014 Donald an Margaret Polvin	\$ 500.00		\$ 1,170,994.86
10/24/2014 Craig Langdon	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 1,175,994.86
10/24/2014 Darlene Poole	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 1,180,994.86
10/24/2014 No 172 Sail View Ventures	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 1,185,994.86
10/24/2014 Triple E Ventures	\$ 2,500.00		\$ 1,188,494.86
10/24/2014 Next Step Advisors	\$ 500.00		\$ 1,188,994.86
10/24/2014 Shato Holdings	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 1,193,994.86
10/24/2014 Great Canadian Railtour Company Ltd.	\$ 100,000.00		\$ 1,293,994.86
10/24/2014 Great Canadian Railtour Company Ltd.	\$ 10,000.00		\$ 1,303,994.86
10/24/2014 Gateway Casinos	\$ 10,000.00		\$ 1,313,994.86
10/24/2014 David & marianne DeWitt	\$ 500.00		\$ 1,314,494.86
10/24/2014 J McTavish	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 1,319,494.86
10/24/2014 Carol Anne Lee	\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,320,494.86
10/24/2014 Frank Anfield	\$ 2,500.00		\$ 1,322,994.86
10/24/2014 Senior Partner Services	\$ 500.00		\$ 1,323,494.86
10/24/2014 RPMG Holdings	\$ 10,000.00		\$ 1,333,494.86
10/24/2014 Faith Hope Investments Grp	\$ 3,000.00		\$ 1,336,494.86
10/24/2014 W Derby	\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,337,494.86
10/24/2014 Murray Dunlop	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 1,342,494.86
10/24/2014 Gordon Campbell	\$ 250.00		\$ 1,342,744.86
10/24/2014 Scott Armstrong	\$ 100.00		\$ 1,342,844.86
10/24/2014 Suvina Mah	\$ 500.00		\$ 1,343,344.86
10/24/2014 Richard Bradshaw	\$ 250.00		\$ 1,343,594.86
10/24/2014 CJ Banfield	\$ 200.00		\$ 1,343,794.86
10/24/2014 Marilyn Thorsteinsson	\$ 100.00		\$ 1,343,894.86
10/24/2014 Affinity Law Group	\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,344,894.86

10/24/2014 Macdonald Development Corporation	\$	30,000.00		\$ 1,374,894.86
10/24/2014 BC Maritime Employers Ass'n			\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,399,894.86
10/24/2014 Arin Industries Inc	\$	1,000.00		\$ 1,400,894.86
10/24/2014 N. Keevil	\$	10,000.00		\$ 1,410,894.86
10/24/2014 Peter & Joan Allen	\$	2,500.00		\$ 1,413,394.86
10/24/2014 Nicola & Robert Pratt	\$	1,000.00		\$ 1,414,394.86
10/24/2014 Feenstra Architecture Inc	\$	500.00		\$ 1,414,894.86
10/24/2014 Pacifictech Media Systems Inc (LaScala)	\$	250.00		\$ 1,415,144.86
10/24/2014 Polygon Homes Ltd	\$	10,000.00		\$ 1,425,144.86
10/24/2014 Westwood Ridge Development Corp	\$	10,000.00		\$ 1,435,144.86
10/24/2014 Wicklow West Holdings Ltd	\$	10,000.00		\$ 1,445,144.86
10/24/2014 Anne Wachsmuth	\$	150.00		\$ 1,445,294.86
10/24/2014 Kevin & Meredith Land	\$	100.00		\$ 1,445,394.86
10/24/2014 Grayhawk Capital Corp	\$	150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,445,544.86
10/24/2014 Louanne Labbe	\$	150.00		\$ 1,445,694.86
10/24/2014 Tristan Sawtell	\$	150.00		\$ 1,445,844.86
10/24/2014 Centreville Construction Ltd	\$	6,500.00		\$ 1,452,344.86
10/24/2014 Vancouver Building Supplies	\$	6,000.00		\$ 1,458,344.86
10/24/2014 Maximizer Services Inc	\$	7,000.00		\$ 1,465,344.86
10/24/2014 Donation			\$ 75.00	\$ 1,465,419.86
10/24/2014 David & Patricia Howard	\$	1,000.00		\$ 1,466,419.86
10/24/2014 John McIntyre	\$	1,000.00		\$ 1,467,419.86
10/24/2014 Carl Hoyt	\$	1,000.00		\$ 1,468,419.86
10/24/2014 Benson Lee	\$	1,000.00		\$ 1,469,419.86
10/24/2014 R&B Denture Clinic	\$	1,000.00		\$ 1,470,419.86
10/24/2014 Wendy Cowan	\$	250.00		\$ 1,470,669.86
10/24/2014 Lawrence Ruddell	\$	250.00		\$ 1,470,919.86
10/24/2014 John McLernon	\$	500.00		\$ 1,471,419.86
10/24/2014 John Frome	\$	500.00		\$ 1,471,919.86
10/24/2014 Alan Wilson	\$	500.00		\$ 1,472,419.86
10/24/2014 Bryce Cabott	\$	100.00		\$ 1,472,519.86
10/24/2014 Leonard Cohen	\$	100.00		\$ 1,472,619.86
10/24/2014 James Buttar	\$	100.00		\$ 1,472,719.86
10/24/2014 Stu Clyne	\$	100.00		\$ 1,472,819.86
10/27/2014 MW Consulting	\$	500.00		\$ 1,473,319.86
10/27/2014 Macdonald Commerical Real Estate	\$	7,500.00		\$ 1,480,819.86
10/27/2014 Iain Wier-Jones	\$	250.00		\$ 1,481,069.86
10/27/2014 Jeffrey Moore	\$	100.00		\$ 1,481,169.86
10/27/2014 Peter Casement	\$	100.00		\$ 1,481,269.86
10/27/2014 Philip & Tricia Graham	\$	1,500.00		\$ 1,482,769.86
10/27/2014 O'Neill Hotels & Resorts	\$	10,000.00		\$ 1,492,769.86
10/27/2014 Weeo Gweat Enterprises Inc	\$	10,000.00		\$ 1,502,769.86
10/27/2014 Ronald Cliff	\$	2,000.00		\$ 1,504,769.86
10/27/2014 Elizabeth Harrison	\$	1,500.00		\$ 1,506,269.86
10/27/2014 Brigham & Hill Architects	\$	1,500.00		\$ 1,507,769.86
10/27/2014 Neil McKinnon	\$	1,000.00		\$ 1,508,769.86
10/31/2014 Robert Graham	\$	5,000.00		\$ 1,513,769.86
10/31/2014 George Killy	\$	2,000.00		\$ 1,515,769.86
10/31/2014 John Hodgins	\$	500.00		\$ 1,516,269.86
10/31/2014 Jonathan Rubenstein	\$	500.00		\$ 1,516,769.86
10/31/2014 Marilyn Taylor	\$	100.00		\$ 1,516,869.86
10/31/2014 CN	\$	5,000.00		\$ 1,521,869.86
10/31/2014 Johanna Hickkey	\$	150.00		\$ 1,522,019.86
10/31/2014 Alfred Hurwitz	\$	200.00		\$ 1,522,219.86
10/31/2014 Blanche Butler	\$	100.00		\$ 1,522,319.86
10/31/2014 M Braun	\$	100.00		\$ 1,522,419.86
10/31/2014 Gibralt Capital Corporation	\$	500.00		\$ 1,522,919.86
10/31/2014 Arthur Willms	\$	1,000.00		\$ 1,523,919.86
10/31/2014 Carsonby Enterprises Inc	\$	250.00		\$ 1,524,169.86
10/31/2014 David Mullen	\$	1,000.00		\$ 1,525,169.86
10/31/2014 Gordon Forbes	\$	500.00		\$ 1,525,669.86
10/31/2014 Rick Ripoll	\$	2,500.00		\$ 1,528,169.86
10/31/2014 Rosebud Properties Ltd	\$	2,500.00		\$ 1,530,669.86
10/31/2014 Kebel Holdings Ltd	\$	10,000.00		\$ 1,540,669.86
10/31/2014 Cates Bay Investments Ltd	\$	10,000.00		\$ 1,550,669.86
10/31/2014 Dueck on Marine	\$	5,000.00		\$ 1,555,669.86
10/31/2014 Peter Bentley	\$	2,000.00		\$ 1,557,669.86
10/31/2014 David Melloy	\$	1,000.00		\$ 1,558,669.86
10/31/2014 Intergulf Investment Corp	\$	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,563,669.86
10/31/2014 Ksyann Davidson	\$	5,000.00		\$ 1,568,669.86
10/31/2014 Mark Mache	\$	10,000.00		\$ 1,578,669.86
10/31/2014 71-77 East Hastings Holdings Ltd	\$	1,500.00		\$ 1,580,169.86
10/31/2014 Living Balance Investment Group Ltd	\$	1,000.00		\$ 1,581,169.86
10/31/2014 958 Main St Holdings (GP) Ltd	\$	500.00		\$ 1,581,669.86
10/31/2014 116 West Hastings St JV	\$	500.00		\$ 1,582,169.86
10/31/2014 Mark Mache	\$	7,000.00		\$ 1,589,169.86
10/31/2014 455 Abbot St Holdings (GP) Ltd	\$	1,500.00		\$ 1,590,669.86
10/31/2014 William Rand	\$	5,000.00		\$ 1,595,669.86
10/31/2014 Endall Elliot Associates	\$	2,000.00		\$ 1,597,669.86
10/31/2014 BP Real Estate Inc	\$	1,000.00		\$ 1,598,669.86
10/31/2014 Frank Anderson	\$	200.00		\$ 1,598,869.86

10/31/2014 Jill Buchanan	\$	500.00			\$	1,599,369.86		
10/31/2014 Patrick Warren	\$	150.00			\$	1,599,519.86		
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	36.00	\$	1,599,555.86	
10/31/2014 Norman E Dalley	\$	100.00				\$	1,599,655.86	
10/31/2014 Janik Chopin	\$	2,500.00				\$	1,602,155.86	
10/31/2014 Brian Denny	\$	500.00				\$	1,602,655.86	
10/31/2014 Melanie Ferrandi	\$	250.00				\$	1,602,905.86	
10/31/2014 Eli Konorti	\$	100.00				\$	1,603,005.86	
10/31/2014 John Mc Kercher	\$	250.00				\$	1,603,255.86	
10/31/2014 Workplace Ctr for Spiritual & Ethical Dev					\$	100.00	\$	1,603,355.86
10/31/2014 Lynn Simpson	\$	100.00				\$	1,603,455.86	
10/31/2014 Sam Sullivan	\$	500.00				\$	1,603,955.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	50.00	\$	1,604,005.86	
10/31/2014 Richard Bradshaw	\$	5,000.00				\$	1,609,005.86	
10/31/2014 Blake Cowan	\$	250.00				\$	1,609,255.86	
10/31/2014 Blake Cowan	\$	1,000.00				\$	1,610,255.86	
10/31/2014 Rod McElroy	\$	100.00				\$	1,610,355.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	50.00	\$	1,610,405.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	50.00	\$	1,610,455.86	
10/31/2014 William Boden	\$	250.00				\$	1,610,705.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	50.00	\$	1,610,755.86	
10/31/2014 Peter Idema	\$	250.00				\$	1,611,005.86	
10/31/2014 Leon Bogner	\$	2,000.00				\$	1,613,005.86	
10/31/2014 Dan Turner	\$	1,000.00				\$	1,614,005.86	
10/31/2014 Cynthia Lim	\$	1,000.00				\$	1,615,005.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	50.00	\$	1,615,055.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	25.00	\$	1,615,080.86	
10/31/2014 Allison Harry	\$	100.00				\$	1,615,180.86	
10/31/2014 Rob Regan-Pollock	\$	500.00				\$	1,615,680.86	
10/31/2014 Wendy Armstrong	\$	500.00				\$	1,616,180.86	
10/31/2014 Ron B Anderson	\$	500.00				\$	1,616,680.86	
10/31/2014 Richard Anderson	\$	500.00				\$	1,617,180.86	
10/31/2014 Alain Boisset	\$	100.00				\$	1,617,280.86	
10/31/2014 Ken Haycock	\$	250.00				\$	1,617,530.86	
10/31/2014 Sam Feldman	\$	2,000.00				\$	1,619,530.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	75.00	\$	1,619,605.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	50.00	\$	1,619,655.86	
10/31/2014 John Murphy	\$	1,025.00				\$	1,620,680.86	
10/31/2014 Janet Ingraham	\$	250.00				\$	1,620,930.86	
10/31/2014 Ken F Downie	\$	1,000.00				\$	1,621,930.86	
10/31/2014 Joscelyn Baker	\$	100.00				\$	1,622,030.86	
10/31/2014 Gary Brookes	\$	200.00				\$	1,622,230.86	
10/31/2014 Dana Sherman	\$	100.00				\$	1,622,330.86	
10/31/2014 Frances Murphy	\$	250.00				\$	1,622,580.86	
10/31/2014 David Bustos	\$	500.00				\$	1,623,080.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	10.00	\$	1,623,090.86	
10/31/2014 Cliff McCracken	\$	300.00				\$	1,623,390.86	
10/31/2014 Doug Safarik	\$	125.00				\$	1,623,515.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	10.00	\$	1,623,525.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	25.00	\$	1,623,550.86	
10/31/2014 Christopher Sherry	\$	120.00				\$	1,623,670.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	25.00	\$	1,623,695.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	10.00	\$	1,623,705.86	
10/31/2014 Russell Smith	\$	225.00				\$	1,623,930.86	
10/31/2014 John Andrew Graham	\$	325.00				\$	1,624,255.86	
10/31/2014 Blakeney Lewis	\$	120.00				\$	1,624,375.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	25.00	\$	1,624,400.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	25.00	\$	1,624,425.86	
10/31/2014 John bevilacqua	\$	100.00				\$	1,624,525.86	
10/31/2014 Awni Ayoubi	\$	150.00				\$	1,624,675.86	
10/31/2014 Victoria Purdon	\$	250.00				\$	1,624,925.86	
10/31/2014 Donald Kydd	\$	100.00				\$	1,625,025.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	50.00	\$	1,625,075.86	
10/31/2014 Al Szajman	\$	250.00				\$	1,625,325.86	
10/31/2014 William McFetridge	\$	750.00				\$	1,626,075.86	
10/31/2014 Robert Boyko	\$	100.00				\$	1,626,175.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	54.00	\$	1,626,229.86	
10/31/2014 Ben Balevi	\$	200.00				\$	1,626,429.86	
10/31/2014 Alex von Kleist	\$	100.00				\$	1,626,529.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	10.00	\$	1,626,539.86	
10/31/2014 Marlene Franks	\$	360.00				\$	1,626,899.86	
10/31/2014 John Michael Kenyon	\$	250.00				\$	1,627,149.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	50.00	\$	1,627,199.86	
10/31/2014 Donation			\$	50.00		\$	1,627,249.86	
10/31/2014 Donation			\$	25.00		\$	1,627,274.86	
10/31/2014 Ben Cherniavsky	\$	100.00				\$	1,627,374.86	
10/31/2014 Richard Bradshaw	\$	1,000.00				\$	1,628,374.86	
10/31/2014 Fraser Jefferson	\$	1,000.00				\$	1,629,374.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	25.00	\$	1,629,399.86	
10/31/2014 Cynthia Burton	\$	100.00				\$	1,629,499.86	
10/31/2014 Donation				\$	60.00	\$	1,629,559.86	

10/31/2014 Christopher Enns	\$	500.00		\$	1,630,059.86		
10/31/2014 Rajeevan Thavarajah	\$	100.00		\$	1,630,159.86		
10/31/2014 Alicia Hagman	\$	1,000.00		\$	1,631,159.86		
11/03/2014 R P Beckman		200.00		\$	1,631,359.86		
11/03/2014 Belmont Properties Ltd.			\$	5,000.00	\$	1,636,359.86	
11/03/2014 Henry Ketcham		1,000.00			\$	1,637,359.86	
11/03/2014 Gordon Gibson		1,000.00			\$	1,638,359.86	
11/03/2014 Renee Chen		1,000.00			\$	1,639,359.86	
11/03/2014 Roderick Senft		10,000.00			\$	1,649,359.86	
11/03/2014 Innovex Equities Corporation			\$	5,000.00	\$	1,654,359.86	
11/03/2014 Planet Clean Canada Inc.			\$	1,000.00	\$	1,655,359.86	
11/03/2014 Great Canadian Railtour Company Ltd.			\$	200,000.00	\$	1,855,359.86	
11/03/2014 Grace Kwok		500.00			\$	1,855,859.86	
11/03/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	1,855,909.86	
11/03/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	1,855,959.86	
11/03/2014 Marie Oden		100.00			\$	1,856,059.86	
11/03/2014 Rachel Greenfield		100.00			\$	1,856,159.86	
11/03/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	1,856,209.86	
11/03/2014 Donation			\$	60.00	\$	1,856,269.86	
11/03/2014 David Gray		100.00			\$	1,856,369.86	
11/03/2014 Paul Beckmann		200.00			\$	1,856,569.86	
11/03/2014 Donors Under \$50.00				\$	2,256.00	\$	1,858,825.86
11/05/2014 Adriatic Investments Canada Ltd.		\$	25,000.00		\$	1,883,825.86	
11/05/2014 Adriatic Projects Ltd.		\$	25,000.00		\$	1,908,825.86	
11/05/2014 Delta Land Development Ltd.		\$	5,000.00		\$	1,913,825.86	
11/05/2014 Aquilini Development & Construction		\$	20,000.00		\$	1,933,825.86	
11/05/2014 Giardino Restaurant Ltd.		\$	5,000.00		\$	1,938,825.86	
11/05/2014 Realcan Advisors Ltd.		\$	2,500.00		\$	1,941,325.86	
11/05/2014 Magnum Projects Ltd.		\$	3,000.00		\$	1,944,325.86	
11/05/2014 Magnum Projects Ltd.		\$	3,000.00		\$	1,947,325.86	
11/05/2014 Krystal Financial Corp		\$	1,500.00		\$	1,948,825.86	
11/05/2014 Loon Properties Inc.		\$	3,500.00		\$	1,952,325.86	
11/05/2014 703876 BC Ltd		\$	3,000.00		\$	1,955,325.86	
11/05/2014 Harewood Investments Inc		\$	3,500.00		\$	1,958,825.86	
11/05/2014 J Gamett		100.00			\$	1,958,925.86	
11/05/2014 Donation			\$	99.00	\$	1,959,024.86	
11/05/2014 Kumasi Financial Management		\$	3,500.00		\$	1,962,524.86	
11/05/2014 Donation			\$	70.00	\$	1,962,594.86	
11/05/2014 Helen Hunt		100.00			\$	1,962,694.86	
11/05/2014 Naima Gray		100.00			\$	1,962,794.86	
11/05/2014 Dr. Arthur Dodek		100.00			\$	1,962,894.86	
11/05/2014 Terry Wilkinson		110.00			\$	1,963,004.86	
11/05/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	1,963,054.86	
11/05/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	1,963,104.86	
11/05/2014 Donation			\$	25.00	\$	1,963,129.86	
11/05/2014 Donation			\$	25.00	\$	1,963,154.86	
11/05/2014 Jean Murphy		200.00			\$	1,963,354.86	
11/05/2014 Weston Mineral Service Ltd.		\$	250.00		\$	1,963,604.86	
11/05/2014 Ruby Ronning		100.00			\$	1,963,704.86	
11/05/2014 Gordon Lyall		200.00			\$	1,963,904.86	
11/05/2014 Brian & Patricia Moul		100.00			\$	1,964,004.86	
11/05/2014 Robert Foret		250.00			\$	1,964,254.86	
11/05/2014 Gibson Investments Ltd.		\$	1,000.00		\$	1,965,254.86	
11/05/2014 Donation			\$	75.00	\$	1,965,329.86	
11/05/2014 John & Jennifer Chaston		2,500.00			\$	1,967,829.86	
11/05/2014 Gail James		100.00			\$	1,967,929.86	
11/05/2014 Gail James		1,000.00			\$	1,968,929.86	
11/05/2014 Sally Lambert		100.00			\$	1,969,029.86	
11/05/2014 Donation			\$	50.00	\$	1,969,079.86	
11/05/2014 William & Barbara Armstrong		400.00			\$	1,969,479.86	
11/05/2014 Michael Geller & Associates		\$	500.00		\$	1,969,979.86	
11/05/2014 Marigold Lyall		200.00			\$	1,970,179.86	
11/05/2014 Norah Hall		300.00			\$	1,970,479.86	
11/05/2014 Vancouver Fire Fighters' Union Local 18				\$	3,000.00	\$	1,973,479.86
11/05/2014 Dwight & Sneahan Jefferson		1,000.00			\$	1,974,479.86	
11/05/2014 J. L. McIver		1,000.00			\$	1,975,479.86	
11/07/2014 Leonard Schlamn		5,000.00			\$	1,980,479.86	
11/07/2014 554104 BC Ltd.		\$	2,500.00		\$	1,982,979.86	
11/07/2014 Jentec Building Services Inc.		\$	2,500.00		\$	1,985,479.86	
11/07/2014 Brian McGavin		2,000.00			\$	1,987,479.86	
11/07/2014 Anthem Properties Group Ltd.		\$	5,000.00		\$	1,992,479.86	
11/07/2014 Bastion Development Corp		\$	2,000.00		\$	1,994,479.86	
11/07/2014 The Boardwalk		\$	1,500.00		\$	1,995,979.86	
11/10/2014 PAYPAL (attached)	\$	8,618.14			\$	2,004,598.00	
11/12/2014 Concord Pacific Development Inc		\$	6,000.00		\$	2,010,598.00	
11/12/2014 Balbir Parmar		500.00			\$	2,011,098.00	
11/12/2014 Kelly G Lohn Ltd.		\$	100.00		\$	2,011,198.00	
11/12/2014 Drinda Scott		3,000.00			\$	2,014,198.00	
11/12/2014 Domenico Carnovale		1,000.00			\$	2,015,198.00	
11/12/2014 Donation			\$	70.00	\$	2,015,268.00	

11/12/2014 Vancouver Taxi Association (2011)		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 2,030,268.00
11/12/2014 Riverside Financial & Consulting Ltd.		\$ 500.00		\$ 2,030,768.00
11/12/2014 C&L Construction Ltd.		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 2,040,768.00
11/12/2014 Ian Mellor	100.00			\$ 2,040,868.00
11/12/2014 Jane Hungerford	250.00			\$ 2,041,118.00
11/12/2014 Shapiro Hankinson & Knutson	2,500.00			\$ 2,043,618.00
11/12/2014 Kelly Heed	1,000.00			\$ 2,044,618.00
11/12/2014 Peter Ballachey	250.00			\$ 2,044,868.00
11/12/2014 Wedgewood Hotel & Spa		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 2,045,868.00
11/12/2014 Liberal Holdings Corp.		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 2,050,868.00
11/12/2014 George Hungerford	250.00			\$ 2,051,118.00
11/14/2014 Peter Armstrong	23,750.00			\$ 2,074,868.00
11/14/2014 Macdonald Development Corporation		\$ 65,000.00		\$ 2,139,868.00
11/15/2014 Donation			\$ 75.00	\$ 2,139,943.00
11/15/2014 Penelope Pearse	500.00			\$ 2,140,443.00
11/15/2014 susan & Waller Holmes	250.00			\$ 2,140,693.00
11/15/2014 Jonathan Lu	100.00			\$ 2,140,793.00
11/15/2014 Donation			\$ 30.00	\$ 2,140,823.00
11/15/2014 Sinclair & Company		\$ 250.00		\$ 2,141,073.00
11/15/2014 Donation			\$ 50.00	\$ 2,141,123.00
11/15/2014 barbara Creighton	576.40			\$ 2,141,699.40
11/15/2014 Brent & Lillian Scot	200.00			\$ 2,141,899.40
11/15/2014 Sheila & Peter Phillips	100.00			\$ 2,141,999.40
11/15/2014 Mary Lou Riederer	150.00			\$ 2,142,149.40
11/15/2014 Simpson & Company Law Corp		\$ 300.00		\$ 2,142,449.40
11/15/2014 Robert Parsons	100.00			\$ 2,142,549.40
11/15/2014 Arthur Fife	200.00			\$ 2,142,749.40
11/15/2014 Brent & Grace Kenny	100.00			\$ 2,142,849.40
11/15/2014 Cynthia Bruce	200.00			\$ 2,143,049.40
11/15/2014 Donation			\$ 50.00	\$ 2,143,099.40
11/15/2014 Joey Restaurants		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 2,148,099.40
11/15/2014 Sara McAlpine	100.00			\$ 2,148,199.40
11/15/2014 Armida McDougall	100.00			\$ 2,148,299.40
11/15/2014 Bonnis Development M4 LP		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 2,153,299.40
11/15/2014 Timothy Young	300.00			\$ 2,153,599.40
11/15/2014 0941288 BC Ltd		\$ 500.00		\$ 2,154,099.40
11/15/2014 0862539 BC Ltd		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 2,164,099.40
11/15/2014 0862540 BC Ltd		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 2,174,099.40
11/15/2014 660006 BC Ltd Co		\$ 3,000.00		\$ 2,177,099.40
11/15/2014 Futura Properties Ltd		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 2,178,099.40
11/15/2014 Donald Allen	100.00			\$ 2,178,199.40
11/15/2014 John Sullivan	100.00			\$ 2,178,299.40
11/15/2014 Stephen Darling Hospitality Consulting		\$ 350.00		\$ 2,178,649.40
11/15/2014 William Boulbee	1,000.00			\$ 2,179,649.40
12/09/2014 Trodin Holdings		\$ 3,000.00		\$ 2,182,649.40

Total Known Cash Donations	\$ 456,878.36	\$ 1,674,049.77	\$ 8,739.27	\$ 4,077.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 35,905.00	\$ 2,182,649.40	Total \$ 2,182,649.40
Total Significant Contributions -above	\$ 456,878.36	\$ 1,674,049.77			\$ 3,000.00	\$ 35,905.00	\$ 2,169,833.13	
Add: In Kind over \$100	\$ 11,467.71	\$ 38,697.11					\$ 50,164.82	
Gala Tickets over \$ 100	\$ 152,867.82	\$ 35,300.00					\$ 188,167.82	
	\$ 621,213.89	\$ 1,748,046.88	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 35,905.00	\$ 2,408,165.77	\$ 2,408,165.77
Total Contributions less than \$100	\$ 130.00		\$ 8,739.27	\$ 5,345.03			\$ 2,179.00	\$ 16,393.30

	Above	In kind	Gala	Fundraizer	Unions	Non Profit	Candidate cont	Memberships < \$100	Form 4244 Totals
<u>Reconciliation to 4244 Totals</u>		(see Separate Sheet)	(see Separate Sheet)	UNDER\$100	Above	Above	(see Separate Sheet)	(see Separate Sheet)	
individuals class 1> \$100 + < \$100	\$ 465,617.63	\$ 11,597.71	\$ 154,748.82	\$ 1,268.03					\$ 639,232.19
corporations class 2	\$ 1,674,049.77	\$ 38,697.11	\$ 35,498.00						\$ 1,748,244.88
trade unions	\$ 3,000.00				\$ 3,000.00				\$ 3,000.00
non profit organizations	\$ 35,905.00					\$ 35,905.00			\$ 35,905.00
Form 4248 Membership fees								\$ 8,945.00	\$ 2,420,382.07 BOX A 4244
Form 4247 Candidate transfers-non refundable fees unknown under \$50	\$ 4,077.00		\$ 100.00				\$ 29,000.00		\$ 4,177.00 \$ 100.00 BOX B 4244
		\$ 50,294.82	\$ 190,346.82						\$ 2,424,559.07 Box C 4244

Director	Director (2)	Company Name	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	Postal Code
		0862539 BC Ltd.				
		0862540 BC Ltd.				
		0874633 B.C. Ltd.		520-701 W Georgia St.	Vancouver	BC V7Y 1A1
		0941288 BC Ltd.	#517	1177 W Hastings St	Vancouver	BC V6E 2K3
		0975101 BC Ltd.		30 East 10th Avenue	Vancouver	BC V5T 4C8
Geoffrey Howes		116 West Hastings St. JV	4th Fl	52A Powell St	Vancouver	BC V6A 1E7
Michael Scholz		333 Terminal Holdings Ltd.		605-369 Terminal Ave	Vancouver	BC V6A 4C4
Michael Scholz		333 Terminal Holdings Ltd.	#605	369 Terminal Avenue	Vancouver	BC V6A 4C4
		3530639 Canada Inc.		389 W 6th Avenue	Vancouver	BC V5Y 1L1
Geoffrey Howes		455 Abbott St Holdings (GP) Ltd.	4th Fl	52A Powell St	Vancouver	BC V6A 1E7
Rusty Goepel		463613 B.C. Ltd.		8245 Tidewater Place	Vancouver	BC
		554104 BC Ltd.	#310	825 Homer St	Vancouver	BC V6B 2W2
		565957 B.C. Ltd.				
David Sprague		587386 BC Ltd.				
		610366 BC Ltd. (Diplomat & Evergreen Apts)		950 Gildord St	Vancouver	BC V6G 2N7
		660006 BC Ltd. Co.	3rd Floor	929 Granville Street	Vancouver	BC V6Z 1L3
		703876 BC Ltd	#1201	838 W Hastings	Vancouver	BC V6C 0A6
Geoffrey Howes		71-77 East Hastings Holdings Ltd.		4th Fl - 52A Powell St	Vancouver	BC V6A 1E7
		78032 Holdings Ltd.		1970 Alberta Street	Vancouver	BC V5Y 3X4
Geoffrey Howes		956 Main St Holdings Ltd.	4th Fl	52A Powell St	Vancouver	BC V6A 1E7
		Addo Consulting				
		Adera Corporation				
		Adera Development Corporation	Box 49214	2200-1055 Dunsmuir St	Vancouver	BC V7X 1K8
		Adriatic Investments Canada Ltd.	11th Floor	938 Howe Street	Vancouver	BC V6Z 1N9
		Adriatic Projects Ltd.	1100	938 Howe Street	Vancouver	BC V6Z 1N9
		Affinity Law Group		1130-400 Burrard St	Vancouver	BC V6C 3A6
		Amacon Management Services Corp		500-856 Homer St.	Vancouver	BC V6B 2W5
		Anthem Properties Group Ltd.	#300	550 Burrard St	Vancouver	BC V6C 2B5
		APC Alarm		2028 - 8700 McKim Way	Richmond	BC V6X 4A5
		Apcor Holdings Inc.				
		Aquilini Development & Construction		200-510 W Hastings	Vancouver	BC V6B 1L8
		Arin Industries Inc.		400-1245 W Broadway	Vancouver	BC V6H 1G7
		Armature Elec				
Lachman ?		Barclay Tower Ltd. (Lachman)		1348 Barclay St.	Vancouver	BC V6E 1H7
		Bastion Development Corp		500-1681 Chestnut St	Vancouver	BC V6J 4M6
		BC Maritime Employers Assn		500-349 Railway St	Vancouver	BC V6A 1A4
		Belcorp Industries Inc		900-1508 W Broadway	Vancouver	BC V6J 1W8
		Bellevue Projects Ltd.	Box 49214	2200-1055 Dunsmuir St.	Vancouver	BC V7X 1K8
		Belmont Properties Ltd.	#400	1401 W Broadway	Vancouver	BC V6H 1H6
		bingham + hill Architects	#201	1444 Alberni St.	Vancouver	BC V6G 2Z4
Kerry		Bonnis Development M4 LP	#300	526 Granville St	Vancouver	BC V6C 1W6

Natale Bosa		Bosa Development Corporation		500-1901 Rosser Avenue	Burnaby	BC	V5C 6S3
		BP Real Estate Inc.	#300	526 Granville St	Vancouver	BC	V6C 1W6
		Buntain Insurance Agencies Ltd.		3707 W 10th Ave	Vancouver	BC	V6R1G5
		Burgess, Cawley, Sullivan & Assoc Ltd	2nd Floor	602 W Hastings Street	Vancouver	BC	V6B 1P2
		Burke Mountain Limited Partnership		2650-666 Burrard St	Vancouver	BC	V6C 2X8
		C&L Construction Ltd.	#520	10470-152nd St.	Surrey	BC	V3R 0Y3
		C.D. Farber Law Corporation		2602 - 1111 Beach Ave	Vancouver	BC	V6E 1T9
Peter Brown		Canaccord Genuity Corp		2200-609 Granville St	Vancouver	BC	V7Y 1H2
		Canada Sichuanese Friendship Assoc.		703-3737 Bartlett Crt	Burnaby	BC	V3J 7E3
Bryce Margetts		Canderel Pacific Investments Inc.		2000 Peel St., Ste 900	Montreal	PQ	H3A 2W5
		Carsonby Enterprises Inc.		302-1620 West 8th Ave	Vancouver	BC	V6J 1V4
		Cates Bay Investments Ltd.	Box 49100	Bentall Centre	Vancouver	BC	V7X 1H3
		Centreville Construction Ltd.	#900	1095 W Pender St	Vancouver	BC	V6E 2M6
		Chartek Consultants Inc.		Ste 1200 - 666Burrard St	Vancouver	BC	V6C 2X8
Chris Crosby		Christopher Investments Ltd. (Chris Crosby, VP)		1010-475 West Georgia St	Vancouver	BC	V6B 4M9
		Churchill International Property Corp		1010-1040 W Georgia St	Vancouver	BC	V6E 4H1
		Churchill Property Corporation		1010-1040 W Georgia St	Vancouver	BC	V6E 4H1
		Civic Non Partid TransferFunds					
		CM Productions Inc.		1427 Bellview Ave	West Van	BC	V7T 1C3
		CN		PO Box 8103	Montreal	PQ	H3C 3N3
		Coal Harbour Realty Advisors Inc.		2650-650 W Georgia St.	Vancouver	BC	V6B 4N8
		Columbia Manufacturing Co. Ltd.		4575 Tillicum St	Burnaby	BC	V5J 3J9
		Compass Marine		2200-1050 W Pender	Vancouver	BC	V6E 3S7
		Concord Pacific Development Inc	#900	1095 W Pender St	Vancouver	BC	V6E 2M6
		Context Financial		11th Floor, 938 Howe St.	V	BC	V6Z 1N9
		Cottingham Developments Ltd.	Box 10004	520-701 W Georgia St.	Vancouver	BC	V7Y 1A1
		Crown Ventures Ltd.		750-999 Canada Place	Vancouver	BC	V6C 3E1
		D.H. Weber & Associates Inc.		2397 Marine Dr.	West Vancouver	BC	V7V 1K9
		D.I. McDonald Holdings Ltd.		1631 W 40th Avenue	Vancouver	BC	V6M 1W1
		Deans Knight Capital Management Limited	Suite 1500	999 W. Hastings Street	Vancouver	BC	V6C 2W2
		Delta Land Development Ltd.		250-669 Howe St	Vancouver	BC	V6C 0B4
Brian Gant Duff		Downtown Stal collect@direct.ca		5630 Dunbar Street	Vancouver	BC	V6N 1W7
		Dueck on Marine		400 SE Marine Dr	Vancouver	BC	V5X 4X2
		Endall Elliot Associates		910-B Richards St	Vancouver	BC	V6B 3C1
		F A Investment Holdings Ltd.		56-5th Ave East	Vancouver	BC	V5T 1G8
		Faith Hope Investments Corp.		1700-1030 W Georgia	Vancouver	BC	V6E 2Y3
		Fasken Martineau		2900-550 Burrard St.	Vancouver	BC	V6C 0A3
		Fay Family Holdings Inc.		8208 Tugboat Place	Vancouver	BC	V6P 6P8
		Feenstra Architecture Inc.		202-750 Denman Street	Vancouver	BC	V6G 2L5
		Futura Properties Ltd.		PO Box 368	Victoria	BC	V8W 2N2
		Gateway Casinos & Entertainment Ltd.	Ste 300	4621 Canada Way	Burnaby	BC	V5G 4X8
		Gateway Property Management Corp.		#400-11950 80th Ave	Delta	BC	V4C 1Y2

		Giardino Restaurant Ltd.		1342 Hornby St	Vancouver	BC	V6Z 1W5
		Gibralt Capital Corporation	#2600	1075 W Georgia	Vancouver	BC	V6E 3C9
		Gibson Investments Ltd.	#304	780 Beatty St	Vancouver	BC	V6B 2M1
		Glotman, Simpson Consulting Engineers		#101-1661 5th Ave	Vancouver	BC	V6J 1N5
Lachman		Governor's Square Holdings Ltd. (Lachman)		945 Jervis St.	Vancouver	BC	V6E 2B8
		Grandview Properties					
		Grayhawk Capital Corp		212-179 Davie St	Vancouver	BC	V6Z 2Y1
		Great Canadian Gaming Corporation	#350	13775 Commerce Prkwy	Richmond	BC	V6V 2V4
		Great Canadian Railtour Company Ltd.		101-369 Terminal Ave	Vancouver	BC	V6A 4C4
		Great Canadian Railtour Company Ltd.		101-369 Terminal Ave	Vancouver	BC	V6A 4C4
		Great Canadian Railtour Company Ltd.	101	369 Terminal Avenue	Vancouver	BC	V6A 4C4
		Great Pacific Capital Corp		1800-1067 W cordova	Vancouver	BC	V6C 1C7
		GVIC Communications Corp		3355 Grandview Highway	Vancouver	BC	V5M 1Z5
		Haebler Construction Projects Inc.		46 East 3rd Avenue	Vancouver	BC	V5T 1C3
Lachman		Hanover Properties Ltd. (Lachman)		2222 Bellevue Ave	West Vancouver	BC	V7V 1C7
		Harbour Air Ltd.		4760 Inglis Drive	Richmond	BC	V7B 1W4
		Harewood Investments Inc	#1201	838 W Hastings	Vancouver	BC	V6C 0A6
		Hawker Siddeley Canada Inc.		275 West 4th Avenue	Vancouver	BC	V5Y 1G8
		Haywood Securities Inc.	Suite 700	200 Burrard St	Vancouver	BC	V6C 3L6
		Hotel Five540Forty		540 Victoria Street	Kamloops	BC	V2C 2B2
		Hunterhorn Holdings Ltd.		2650-666 Burrard St	Vancouver	BC	V6C 2X8
		Hy's of Canada Ltd.		303-128 W Pender Street	Vancouver	BC	V6B 1R8
		Innovex Equities Corporation	#1030	400 Burrard St	Vancouver	BC	V6C 3A6
		Intergulf Investment corporation	#800	700 W Georgia St	Vancouver	BC	V7Y 1B6
		Inwest Investments Ltd.		2650-666 Burrard St.	Vancouver	BC	V6C 2X8
		Inwest Investments Ltd.		2650-666 Burrard	Vancouver	BC	V6C 2X8
		Jentec Building Services Inc.		310-825 Homer St	Vancouver	BC	V6B 2W2
		Joey Restaurant	Box 90	950-505 Burrard St	Vancouver	BC	V7X 1M4
John Coupar		John Coupar Civic Campaign					
		Kains & Strongman Properties Ltd.		1885 Marine Drive	North Vancouver		V7P 1V5
Ryane Beedie		Kebet Holdings ryan@beediegroupp.ca		3030 Gilmore Dvsn	Burnaby	BC	V5G 3B4
		Kebet Holdings Ltd.		3030 Gilmore Dvsn	Burnaby	BC	V5G 3B4
		Kelly G Lohn Ltd.	3rd fl	1500 W Georgia St	Vancouver	BC	V6G 2Z6
		Kids Only Market Ltd.	Box 26	1496 Cartwright St.	Vancouver	BC	V6H 3Y5
		Kindred Construction Ltd.		308-2150 W Broadway	Vancouver	BC	V6K 4L9
		King George Financial Corporation		Ste 1 - 905 W. Pender St	Vancouver	BC	V6C 1L6
		KKBL No. 497 Ventures Ltd.		#520 - 701 W Georgia St	Vancouver	BC	V7Y 1A1
		Krystal Financial Corp	3rd fl	1201 W Pender St	Vancouver	BC	V6E 2V2
Keith Spencer	Sheryl Spencer	KSSS MANAGEMENT CORP.					
		Kumasi Financial Management	10th Fl	938 Howe Street	Vancouver	BC	V6Z 1N9
		Lakes Development Partnership		2656 Cliffshore Dr	Winfield	BC	V4V 2N1
		Lex Apt Ltd.		1249 Granville Street	Vancouver	BC	V6Z 1M5

		Liberal Holdings Corp. (General)		56 East 5th Ave	Vancouver	BC	V5T 1G8
Geoffrey Howes		Living Balance Investment Group Ltd.	4th Fl	52A Powell St	Vancouver	BC	V6A 1E7
		LMP Publication LP		3355 Grandview Highway	Vancouver	BC	V5M 1Z5
		Loon Properties Inc.	#1201	838 W Hastings	Vancouver	BC	V6C 0A6
		Macdonald Commercial RealEstate	Ste 208	2105 W 38th Ave	Vancouver	BC	V6M 1R8
Robert Macdonald		Macdonald Development Corporation	11th Floor	938 Howe Street	Vancouver	BC	V6Z 1N9
Robert Macdonald		Macdonald Dev rjm@macdevcorp.com		1100-938 Howe Street	Vancouver	BC	V6Z 1N9
		Magnum Projects Ltd.	#401	128 W Pender St.	Vancouver	BC	V6B 1R8
		Magnum Projects Ltd.	#401	128 W Pender St.	Vancouver	BC	V6B 1R8
		Manhasset Investments Ltd.	#802	1111 Marinaside Cres	Vancouver	BC	V6Z 2Y3
Lachman		Manhattan Holdings Co. (Lachman)		2190 Bellevue Ave	West Vancouver	BC	V7V 1C4
Wally Campbell	Wicklow West	Mansa Holdings Ltd.		404-1199 W Hastings St	Vancouver	BC	V6E 3T5
		Marin Investments Limited		3010-700 W Georgia St	Vancouver	BC	V7Y 1B6
		Maximizer Services Inc.		208 W 1st Ave	Vancouver	BC	V5Y 3T2
		McAllister Developments Ltd.		3rd Fl - 1285 W Pender St	Vancouver	BC	V6E 4B1
		Metrotown Developments Corp		520-701 W Georgia St.	Vancouver	BC	V7Y 1A1
		Michael Geller & Associates		3366 Deering Island Pl	Vancouver	BC	V6N 4H9
		Molnar Group (Real Estate) Inc.	Suite 570	1285 Broadway West	Vancouver	BC	V6H 3X8
		MP Western Properties Inc.		389 W 5th Avenue	Vancouver	BC	V5Y 1L1
		MPW Properties Partnership		389 W 6th Avenue	Vancouver	BC	V5Y 1L1
		Multiland Pacific Holdings		13251 Smallwood Pl	Richmond	BC	V6V 1W8
		MW CONSULTING LTD.	Fl 11	938 Howe Street	Vancouver	BC	V6Z 1N9
		Neilson Financial mneilson@nicolawealth.com		901-1550 15th Avenue	Vancouver		V6J 2K6
		Nemetz (S/A) & Associates Ltd.		2009 W 4th Ave	Vancouver	BC	V6J 1N3
		Newway Concrete Forming Ltd.		3750 East 1st Avenue	Burnaby	BC	V5C 3V9
		Next Step Advisors Inc.		352 E 8th St	North Van	BC	V7L 1Z3
		No.176 Sail View Ventures Ltd.		1600-200 Granville St	Vancouver	BC	V6C 2R6
		Northcote Properties					
		One West Holdings Ltd		900-1095 W Pender St	Vancouver	BC	V6E 2M6
		O'Neill Hotels & Resorts		1690-401 West Georgia	V	BC	V6B 5A1
		O'Neill Hotels & Resorts	#1690	401 W Georgia St	Vancouver	BC	V6B 5A1
		Orr Development Corp.		#310 - 1847 W Broadway	Vancouver	BC	V6J 1Y6
		P M Bull & Company Ltd.		200-2780 Granville St	Vancouver	BC	V6H 3J3
		Pacific Edge Net jack@pacifedgeit.ca		4157 16th Avenue W	Vancouver		V6R 3E4
		Pacifictech Media Systems Inc. (LaScala)		204 W 6th Ave	Vancouver	BC	V5V 1K8
Hassan Khosrowshah		Pageant Holdings Ltd.		2650-666 Burrard Street	Vancouver	BC	V6C 2X8
		Patricia Investments Ltd.		11th Floor, 938 Howe St	Vancouver	BC	V6Z 1N9
		PenderFund Capital Management	Suite 1640	1066 West Hastings St	Vancouver	BC	V6E 3X1
Lachman		Pendrell investments Ltd. (Lachman)		1454 Pendrell St.	Vancouver	BC	V6G 1S5
Hassan Khosrowshah		Persis Holdings Ltd.		2650-666 Burrard Street	Vancouver	BC	V6C 2X8
		Persis Holdings Ltd.		2650-666 Burrard Street	Vancouver	BC	V6C 2X8
Peter Brown		Peter & Joanne Brown Foundation		2200-609 Granville St	Vancouver	BC	V7Y 1H2

	Phelps Apartment Laundries Ltd.		3640 No. 4 Road	Richmond	BC	V6X 2L7
	Planet Clean Canada Inc.		1609 Derwent Way	Delta	BC	V3M 6K8
	Point Grey Beachcomber Apts		2464 Pt Grey Rd	Vancouver	BC	V6K 1A2
	Polygon Homes Ltd.		900-1333 W Broadway	Vancouver	BC	V6H 4C2
	R&B Denture Clinic Ltd.		3773 Main St	Vancouver	BC	V5V 3N8
	Realcan Advisors Ltd.		110-1118 Homer St	Vancouver	BC	V6B 6L5
	Richmond Imports Ltd.		13600 Smallwood Place	Richmond	BC	V6V 1W8
	Riverside Financial & Consulting Ltd.	#1100	938 Howe Street	Vancouver	BC	V6Z 1N9
	Robert Trowbridge Wealth Care Inc.	#2338	666 Burrard St	Vancouver	BC	V6C 2X8
Harvey Dales	Rosebud Properties Ltd.	#508	1001 W Broadway	Vancouver	BC	V6H 4B1
	RPMG Holdings Ltd.		300-550 Robson St	Vancouver	BC	V6B 2B7
Peter Armstrong	Savary Management Master Trust (Peter Armstrong)					
Peter Armstrong	Savary Management parmarstrong@agroup.ca	Floor 5	1055 West Georgia Street	Vancouver	BC	V6E 3N9
	Senior Partner Services Ltd		8285 Pasco Rd	West Van	BC	V7W 2T5
	Shapiro Hankinson & Knutson	#700	555 Burrard St	Vancouver	BC	V7X 1M8
	Shato Holdings Ltd.		300-4088 Cambie St	Vancouver	BC	V5Z 2X8
Bernie Simpson	Simpson & Company Law Corporation	#1512	808 Nelson St	Vancouver	BC	V6Z 2H2
	Sinclair and Company		2072 - 43rd Ave W	Vancouver	BC	V6M 2C9
	Stephen Darling Hospitality Consulting	#901	1470 Pennyfarthing Dr	Vancouver	BC	V6J 4Y2
	Strathcona Investments Ltd.		880 Douglas St. Unit 420	Victoria	BC	V8W 2B7
Andrew Lai	The Boardwalk		310-825 Homer Street	Vancouver	BC	V6B 2W2
	The Boardwalk		310-825 Homer St	Vancouver	BC	V6B 2W2
	The Conexus Research Group Inc.		2568 York Avenue	Vancouver	BC	V6K 1E3
	The Crestmark Developments LP		900-1095 W Pender St	Vancouver	BC	V6E 2M6
	Townline Homes Inc.	#120	13575 Commerce Pkwy	Richmond	BC	V6V 2L1
Steve Evans	Triple E Ventures Inc.	#910	925 W Georgia St	Vancouver	BC	V6C 3L2
	Trodin Holdings	#2910	700 West Georgia Street	Vancouver	BC	V7Y 1B6
	Turner Meakin Property Agents	#108	2590 Granville St.	Vancouver	BC	V6H 3H1
	Value Industries Ltd.		400-1245 W Broadway	Vancouver	BC	V6H 1G7
	Vancouver Building Supplies Inc.			Vancouver	BC	
	Vancouver Fire Fighters' Union Local 18	#2	6515 Bonsor Ave	Burnaby	BC	V5H 3E8
	Vancouver Taxi Association (2011)		1441 Clark Dr.	Vancouver	BC	V5L 3K9
	Vancouver Taxi Association (2011)		1441 Clark Dr	Vancouver	BC	V5L 3K9
	Van-West Consultants Ltd	Box 49214	2200-1055 Dunsmuir St.	Vancouver	BC	V7X 1K8
	Wade Capital Corporation		500-1195 Broadway W	Vancouver	BC	V6H 3X5
	Wedgewood Hotel & Spa		845 Hornby St	Vancouver	BC	V6Z 1V1
	Weeo Gweat Enterprises Inc.		4419 W 4th Ave	Vancouver	BC	V6R 1P9
Hassan Khosrowshah	Wesbild Holdings Ltd. (H. Khosrowshahi)		2650-666 Burrard St.	Vancouver	BC	V6C 2X8
	Wesgroup Properties LP		2000-1055 Dunsmuir	Vancouver	BC	V7X 1L5
	West 2nd Avenue Holdings Ltd.		#200-1661 W 2nd Ave	Vancouver	BC	V6J 1H3
	Weston Mineral Service Ltd.	#502	1736 10th Ave W	Vancouver	BC	V6J 2A6
	Westwood Ridge Development Corp		900-1333 W Broadway	Vancouver	BC	V6H 4C2


	Whitehall Investments Ltd.	1700-543 Granville Street	Vancouver	BC	V6C 1X8
	Wicklow West Holdings Ltd.	404-1199 W Hastings	Vancouver	BC	V6E 3T5
	Woodcorp Investments Ltd.	355 Burrard St. Ste 1510	Vancouver	BC	V6C 2G8
	Workplace Cen rjeclu@telus.net	701-2445 West 3rd Avenue	Vancouver		V6K 4K6
	Zenith Apartments Ltd.	1617 Graveley St	Vancouver	BC	V5L 3A8
	Zlotnik Financial Services (1995) Ltd.	1200-666 Burrard St	Vancouver	BC	V6C 2X8

Civic Non Partisan Association
Transaction Detail By Account
March 2014 through February 2015

Date	In Kind Donations	Memo	Credit	Balance	Breakdown	
					individual	corp
09/15/2014	Van Lawn Tennis Club - Donation in Kind _(Peter Armstrong Paid)		2,375.40	2,375.40	\$ 2,375.40	
09/30/2014	Kirk LePointe - expenses for Sept Donations- InKind		1,089.78	3,465.18	\$ 1,089.78	
10/31/2014	LedgersOnline bookkeeping fees		5,750.00	9,215.18		\$ 5,750.00
11/15/2014	Steve McGrandle expenses for Driving Kirk LaPointe - PD by Savary Management		8,576.69	17,791.87		\$ 8,576.69
11/15/2014	Wendy Lisogar-Cocchia from Century Plaza Hotel		2,000.00	19,791.87		\$ 2,000.00
11/15/2014	John MacDonald - hosted event at parents home		200.00	19,991.87	\$ 200.00	
11/15/2014	Ethan Holdings - Don & Karen Cormack's meet and greet event for Kirk		150.00	20,141.87	\$ 150.00	
11/15/2014	Meet and greet event by Ram Nayyaar		680.00	20,821.87	\$ 680.00	
11/15/2014	Skydance Entertainment Darlene Frost Meet and Greet		660.00	21,481.87		\$ 660.00
11/15/2014	Donation In Kind meet and greet		80.00	21,561.87	\$ 80.00	
11/15/2014	Food Culinary Capers - Steve Lukas		129.94	21,691.81	\$ 129.94	
11/15/2014	Sound Kitchen		1,400.00	23,091.81		\$ 1,400.00
11/15/2014	P Armstrong - Office space for Natasha from Jan to July (20 Sq feet)		16,668.67	39,760.48		\$ 16,668.67
11/15/2014	Wine for event Donation In Kind		50.00	39,810.48	\$ 50.00	
11/15/2014	InKind donation - Rick Turner - TitanStar Capital Corp- Breakfast Buffet - Vancouver Club		1,046.30	40,856.78		\$ 1,046.30
11/15/2014	Donations INKIND-Greg Hunderford - Hungerford Properties - reception for Kirk Lapointe		409.65	41,266.43		\$ 409.65
11/15/2014	Shannon Beikin - Kirk Lapointe's clothing		3,000.00	44,266.43	\$ 3,000.00	
11/15/2014	ClarkWilson's Donations for Event at Clark Wilson LLP		266.10	44,532.53		\$ 266.10
11/15/2014	Nick and Claudine Maile - cocktail evening at thier home in Oct		250.00	44,782.53	\$ 250.00	
11/15/2014	- Peter Horwood - Bridges Restaurant - Kirk's gathering		401.62	45,184.15	\$ 401.62	
11/15/2014	Daniel Frankel and Leonard Brody - Event they hosted		1,232.02	46,416.17	\$ 1,232.02	
11/15/2014	Stephen Darling		250.00	46,666.17	\$ 250.00	
11/15/2014	Jackson Sayers - event for Kirk Lapointe		500.00	47,166.17	\$ 500.00	
11/15/2014	Rusty Goepel - Lunch Costs		208.95	47,375.12	\$ 208.95	
11/15/2014	Adam Korbin - Instafund Financials - wine & cheese		150.00	47,525.12		\$ 150.00
11/15/2014	Norma Sebestyen -Wine and food		1,000.00	48,525.12	\$ 1,000.00	
11/15/2014	Courier Costs -Armstron Group		369.70	48,894.82		\$ 369.70
11/15/2014	Judy Hamett -The Sound Kitchen - Studio Time		1,400.00	50,294.82		\$ 1,400.00
			50,294.82	50,294.82	\$ 11,597.71	\$ 38,697.11
			TOTAL	50,294.82	50,294.82	
	Less: under \$100		\$ (130.00)		\$ (130.00)	\$ -
	Significant In Kind contributions		\$ 50,164.82		\$ 11,467.71	\$ 38,697.11

NPA Gala Fund Raiser May 2014

			<u>Individuals</u>		<u>corporations</u>	<u>anonymous</u>
Allan Copping	5,000.00	1	\$	5,000.00		
Allan DeGenova	5,000.00	1	\$	5,000.00		
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00		
Andrew Lai	5,000.00	1	\$	5,000.00		
Antony Santo	5,000.00	1	\$	5,000.00		
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00		
Bridge Communications	700.00	2			\$	700.00
Deposit	99.00	2			\$	99.00
Bruce Ledingham	700.00	1	\$	700.00		
Bryan Pilbeam	5,000.00	1	\$	5,000.00		
Bryon Aceman	700.00	1	\$	700.00		
Carl Fitzgibon	449.00	1	\$	449.00		
Carling Dick	350.00	1	\$	350.00		
Charlene Krepiakevich	700.00	1	\$	700.00		
Cherie Williams	350.00	1	\$	350.00		
Chris Coleman	1,400.00	1	\$	1,400.00		
Christina Anthony	700.00	1	\$	700.00		
Christopher Richardson	350.00	1	\$	350.00		
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00		
David Sprague	1,666.67	1	\$	1,666.67		
Derek Dimartile	1,666.67	1	\$	1,666.67		
Dimitri Pantazopoulos	350.00	1	\$	350.00		
Donors Under \$50.00	100.00				\$	100.00
Elizabeth Ball	700.00	1	\$	700.00		
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00		
Frank Butzelaar	2,500.00	1	\$	2,500.00		
Gary Ponnl	1,050.00	1	\$	1,050.00		
George Seslija	1,666.67	1	\$	1,666.67		
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00		
Gino Nonni	5,000.00	1	\$	5,000.00		
Gregory Baker	5,000.00	1	\$	5,000.00		
Holborn Holdings LTD	2,500.00	2			\$	2,500.00
Howard Teasley	350.00	1	\$	350.00		
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00		
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00		
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00		
Jason King	700.00	1	\$	700.00		
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00		
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00		
John Osburn	700.00	1	\$	700.00		
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00		
Johnathan Baker	5,000.00	1	\$	5,000.00		
Johnathan Whitworth	2,500.00	1	\$	2,500.00		
Johnny Cheung	3,500.00	1	\$	3,500.00		
Kanneth Denike	700.00	1	\$	700.00		
Kelly Heed	350.00	1	\$	350.00		
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00		
Ken F Downle	700.00	1	\$	700.00		
Ken Low	350.00	1	\$	350.00		
Kinder Morgan Canada	350.00	2			\$	350.00

Kingswood Properties Ltd	5,000.00	2		\$	5,000.00
Laura Hansen	700.00	1	\$	700.00	
Llewellyn Holdings	700.00	2		\$	700.00
					
M64 Management	700.00	2		\$	700.00
Madison Pacific Properties	5,000.00	2		\$	5,000.00
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00	
Mark Angus	5,000.00	1	\$	5,000.00	
Mark Galvin	7,500.00	1	\$	7,500.00	
Mark James	5,000.00	1	\$	5,000.00	
Matt Meehan	9,523.81	1	\$	9,523.81	
Matthew Casey	350.00	1	\$	350.00	
Maury Dubuque	350.00	1	\$	350.00	
Michael Lowe	5,000.00	1	\$	5,000.00	
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00	
Murray Nelson	5,000.00	1	\$	5,000.00	
Nancy Stibbarb	700.00	1	\$	700.00	
Narges Nirumvaia	350.00	1	\$	350.00	
Deposit	99.00	2		\$	99.00
Paul Hansen	700.00	1	\$	700.00	
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00	
Peter Armstrong	5,000.00	1	\$	5,000.00	
Peter Kvarnstrom	350.00	1	\$	350.00	
Peter Labrie	198.00	1	\$	198.00	
Phillip Owen	5,000.00	1	\$	5,000.00	
Rising Tide Consultants Ltd	5,000.00	2		\$	5,000.00
Robert Macdonald	7,500.00	1	\$	7,500.00	
Robin Dhir	700.00	1	\$	700.00	
Ron Bertuzzi	297.00	1	\$	297.00	
Sam Hanson	5,000.00	1	\$	5,000.00	
Sam Sammut	7,500.00	1	\$	7,500.00	
Shelley Hayashi	350.00	1	\$	350.00	
Stephane Mouttet-	1,050.00	1	\$	1,050.00	
Steve Evans	5,000.00	1	\$	5,000.00	
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00	
Suzanne Scott	700.00	1	\$	700.00	
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00	
TA Management LTD	2,500.00	2		\$	2,500.00
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00	
Terry Bertram	350.00	1	\$	350.00	
Terry Bertram	7,500.00	1	\$	7,500.00	
Vancouver Taxi Association	7,500.00	2		\$	7,500.00
Victoria Mendez	350.00	1	\$	350.00	
Virginia Bird	700.00	1	\$	700.00	
Deposit	99.00	1	\$	99.00	
Work at Play	350.00	2		\$	350.00
ZLC Financial Group	5,000.00	2		\$	5,000.00
	<u>190,346.82</u>		\$	<u>154,748.82</u>	\$ <u>35,498.00</u>
			\$		\$ <u>100.00</u>

Less: under \$100 \$ (1,881.00) \$ (1,881.00) \$ (198.00)

Significant In Kind contributi \$ 188,167.82

\$ 152,867.82 \$ 35,300.00

4247- TRANSFERS RECEIVED FROM CANDIDATES

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION



PLEASE PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

CIVIC NON-PARTISAN ASSOCIATION

PAGE 1
OF 2

DATE OF TRANSFER (YYYY/MM/DD)	FULL NAME OF CANDIDATE	DESCRIPTION (IF NON-MONETARY)	VALUE OF TRANSFER
2014/02/28	FRASER BALLANTYNE		1,000.00
2014/02/28	ROB MCDOWELL		1,000.00
2014/02/26	STEPHANE MOUTTET		1,000.00
2014/02/26	G ATKINS		1,000.00
2014/02/26	KEN LOW		1,000.00
2014/02/26	GREGORY BAKER		1,000.00
2014/03/07	G SCOTT		1,000.00
2014/03/07	JOHN COUPAR		1,000.00
2014/03/07	M GREENWOOD		1,000.00
2014/02/14	SANDY SHARMA		1,000.00
2014/03/20	J CRAWFORD		1,000.00
2014/03/20	MELISSA DE GENOVA		1,000.00
2014/04/01	ELIZABETH BALL		1,000.00
2014/04/01	K DENIKE		1,000.00
2014/04/01	GEORGE AFFLECK		1,000.00

TOTAL A

This form is available for public inspection
 ORIGINAL — ELECTIONS BC
 PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

This information is collected to administer the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act
 Questions? Contact Privacy Officer, Elections BC
 1 800-661-8683 PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6

4247- TRANSFERS RECEIVED FROM CANDIDATES

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION



PLEASE PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION			PAGE
CIVIC NON-PARTISAN ASSOCIATION			2
			OF
			2
DATE OF TRANSFER (YYYY/MM/DD)	FULL NAME OF CANDIDATE	DESCRIPTION (IF NON-MONETARY)	VALUE OF TRANSFER
2014/04/01	S WOO		1,000.00
2014/04/01	PENELOPE NOBLE		1,000.00
2014/04/01	ERIN SHUM		1,000.00
2014/04/10	STACY ROBERTSON		1,000.00
2014/04/10	SARAH KIRBY-YUNG		1,000.00
2014/04/10	T PHILPS		1,000.00
2014/04/10	JAY JAGPAL		1,000.00
2014/04/10	S LUCKS		1,000.00
2014/04/10	KIRK LAPOINTE		1,000.00
2014/04/14	IAN ROBERTSON		1,000.00
2014/04/22	HOWARD BLANK		1,000.00
2014/05/22	E RICHARDSON		1,000.00
2014/06/11	D CHESMAN		1,000.00
2014/06/25	ELIZABETH BALL		1,000.00
TOTAL			A 29,000.00

This form is available for public inspection
 ORIGINAL — ELECTIONS BC
 PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

This information is collected to administer the *Local Elections Campaign Financing Act*
 Questions? Contact Privacy Officer, Elections BC
 1-800-661-8683 PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt Victoria BC V8W 9J6

**4248 - OTHER PERMISSIBLE DEPOSITS
TO CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION**



PLEASE PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION
Civic Non Partisan Association - Amended.

PAGE 1
OF 1

DATE (YYYY/MM/DD)	TYPE*	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
		Memberships see attached excel file	8,945.00

TOTAL A 8,945.00

- * TYPE:
 I - Interest
 D - Dividends of shares paid by credit union
 F - Fundraising income not reported as a campaign contribution
 O - Other (describe)

Civic Non Partisan Association

Form #4248 Supplementary

Memberships Vary between \$10 and \$25

Date	Memo	Debit	Credit	Balance
03/07/2014	Deposit		\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
03/14/2014	Deposit		\$ 10.00	\$ 205.00
03/14/2014	Deposit		\$ 25.00	\$ 230.00
03/14/2014	Deposit		\$ 10.00	\$ 240.00
03/14/2014	Deposit		\$ 380.00	\$ 620.00
03/20/2014	Deposit		\$ 10.00	\$ 630.00
03/20/2014	Deposit		\$ 25.00	\$ 655.00
03/31/2014	Deposit		\$ 85.00	\$ 740.00
04/01/2014	Deposit		\$ 25.00	\$ 765.00
04/30/2014	Deposit		\$ 545.00	\$ 1,310.00
05/31/2014	Deposit		\$ 75.00	\$ 1,385.00
06/25/2014	Deposit		\$ 25.00	\$ 1,410.00
06/25/2014	Deposit		\$ 25.00	\$ 1,435.00
06/30/2014	Deposit		\$ 25.00	\$ 1,460.00
06/30/2014	Deposit		\$ 10.00	\$ 1,470.00
07/02/2014	Returned Cheque	\$ 25.00		\$ 1,445.00
08/05/2014	Deposit		\$ 25.00	\$ 1,470.00
08/05/2014	Deposit		\$ 25.00	\$ 1,495.00
08/05/2014	Deposit		\$ 25.00	\$ 1,520.00
08/15/2014	Deposit		\$ 25.00	\$ 1,545.00
08/15/2014	Deposit		\$ 10.00	\$ 1,555.00
08/15/2014	Deposit		\$ 10.00	\$ 1,565.00
08/15/2014	Deposit		\$ 10.00	\$ 1,575.00
08/15/2014	Deposit		\$ 10.00	\$ 1,585.00
08/15/2014	Deposit		\$ 10.00	\$ 1,595.00
09/05/2014	Deposit		\$ 580.00	\$ 2,175.00
09/15/2014	Deposit		\$ 70.00	\$ 2,245.00
09/15/2014	Deposit		\$ 150.00	\$ 2,395.00
09/15/2014	Deposit		\$ 295.00	\$ 2,690.00
09/15/2014	Deposit		\$ 1,485.00	\$ 4,175.00
09/30/2014	Deposit		\$ 845.00	\$ 5,020.00
10/31/2014	Deposit		\$ 180.00	\$ 5,200.00
10/31/2014	Deposit		\$ 75.00	\$ 5,275.00
10/31/2014	Deposit		\$ 190.00	\$ 5,465.00
10/31/2014	Deposit		\$ 250.00	\$ 5,715.00
10/31/2014	Deposit		\$ 300.00	\$ 6,015.00
10/31/2014	Deposit		\$ 1,885.00	\$ 7,900.00
		\$ 25.00	\$ 7,925.00	\$ 7,900.00
		\$ 25.00	\$ 7,925.00	\$ 7,900.00
2/28/2014	Deposit		\$ 10.00	
2/26/2014	Deposit		\$ 10.00	
2/11/2014	Deposit		\$ 25.00	
2/11/2014	Deposit		\$ 25.00	
2/11/2014	Deposit		\$ 75.00	
2/11/2014	Deposit		\$ 230.00	

1/8/2014 Deposit	\$ 10.00
1/8/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
1/6/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
1/6/2014 Deposit	\$ 200.00
2/28/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
2/28/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
2/28/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
2/28/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
2/28/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
2/28/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
2/28/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
2/28/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
2/28/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
2/28/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
2/28/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
2/28/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
2/28/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
2/28/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
2/28/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
1/31/2014 Deposit	\$ 25.00
1/31/2014 Deposit	\$ 10.00

\$ 1,045.00

TOTAL MEMBERSHIP FEES:

\$ 8,945.00

4249 - FUNDRAISING FUNCTION TICKET SALES

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION



PLEASE PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS

SUBMIT A SEPARATE FORM FOR EACH FUNCTION HELD

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

CIVIC NON-PARTISAN ASSOCIATION

- Amended.

PAGE

1

OF

2

DATE OF EVENT (YYYY-MM-DD)

2014/05/07

DESCRIPTION OF FUNDRAISING EVENT

ANNUAL GALA

Income reported as campaign contributions

	Number of Tickets Sold	Charge per Ticket	Total Charges Collected	Tick if Charge per Ticket Varies
Purchases by organizations	70	120, 500, 350.00	35,498.00	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Purchases by individuals of more than \$250 worth of tickets	295	150, 500, 350.00	150,250.00	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Purchases by individuals of tickets that are more than \$50 each	45	100, 99.00	4,455.00	
Total income reported as campaign contributions			190,203.00	

Remember to report all campaign contributions on form 4244 - Summary of Campaign Contributions by Class, and if applicable, on form 4245 - Significant Contributors (\$100 or more).

Other income not reported as campaign contributions

	Number of Tickets Sold	Charge per Ticket	Total Charges Collected	Tick if Charge per Ticket Varies
Purchases by individuals of tickets of \$50 or less	7	20.00	144.00	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

4249 - FUNDRAISING FUNCTION TICKET SALES

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION



PLEASE PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS

SUBMIT A SEPARATE FORM FOR EACH FUNCTION HELD

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION		PAGE	2
CIVIC NON-PARTISAN ASSOCIATION		OF	2
DATE OF EVENT (YYYY/MM/DD)	DESCRIPTION OF FUNDRAISING EVENT		
2014 / 10 / 09	NPA Women's Event on EventBrite		

Income reported as campaign contributions

	Number of Tickets Sold	Charge per Ticket	Total Charges Collected	Tick if Charge per Ticket Varies
Purchases by organizations				
Purchases by individuals of more than \$250 worth of tickets				
Purchases by individuals of tickets that are more than \$50 each				
Total income reported as campaign contributions				

Remember to report all campaign contributions on form 4244 - Summary of Campaign Contributions by Class, and if applicable, on form 4245 - Significant Contributors (\$100 or more).

Other income not reported as campaign contributions

	Number of Tickets Sold	Charge per Ticket	Total Charges Collected	Tick if Charge per Ticket Varies
Purchases by individuals of tickets of \$50 or less	57	25.00	1,268.03	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

4250 - SUMMARY OF ELECTION EXPENSES
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION



PLEASE PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

Civic Non-Partisan Association

- Amended. Feb 14/15

	Column A Election Expenses	Column B Election Proceedings Period Expenses
ADVERTISING		
Brochures, pamphlets and flyers	40,961.00	32,543.00
Internet	84,191.00	52,285.00
Newspaper, magazine, journal	31,826.00	31,826.00
Radio	70,469.00	70,470.00
Signs and billboards	187,313.00	92,492.00
Television	202,640.00	199,507.00
Other advertising	4,225.00	1,665.00
CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION		
Salaries and wages	65,217.00	20,541.00
Rent, insurance and utilities	18,958.00	12,497.00
Courier and postage	9,834.00	0.00
Furniture and equipment	0.00	0.00
Office supplies	4,996.00	3,763.00
Professional services	167,912.00	84,664.00
Other campaign administration expenses	26,009.00	14,962.00
Conventions and meetings	206,955.00	68,157.00
Other campaign related functions	0.00	0.00
Research and polling	546,742.00	281,962.00
Interest	3,950.00	944.00
EXCLUSIONS THAT MUST BE REPORTED		
Communications sent exclusively to members	0.00	
Interest on loans for election expenses	0.00	
Legal and accounting services	16,886.00	
Day-to-day administration of ongoing office	0.00	
Financial agent services	0.00	
Other expenses (describe)		
Total Expenses	A 1,689,084.00	B 968,278.00

Column A - Report the value of all election expenses for goods and services used in the campaign period. The campaign period is from January 1, 2014 to November 15, 2014.

Column B - Report the value of all election expenses for goods and services used in the election proceedings period. The election proceedings period is from September 30, 2014 to November 15, 2014.

**4256 - PREVIOUS FINANCIAL AGENTS
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION**



PLEASE PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION Civic Non Partisan Association		
EFFECTIVE DATE OF APPOINTMENT (YYYY/MM/DD) unknown		
FINANCIAL AGENT'S LAST NAME Earthy	FIRST NAME Richard	MIDDLE NAME
FINANCIAL AGENT MAILING ADDRESS unknown		PHONE NO. 604-603-3343
CITY/TOWN Vancouver	POSTAL CODE	EMAIL (IF AVAILABLE) rdearthy@telus.net
EFFECTIVE DATE OF APPOINTMENT (YYYY/MM/DD)		
FINANCIAL AGENT'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME		
FINANCIAL AGENT MAILING ADDRESS		PHONE NO.
CITY/TOWN	POSTAL CODE	EMAIL (IF AVAILABLE)
EFFECTIVE DATE OF APPOINTMENT (YYYY/MM/DD)		
FINANCIAL AGENT'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME		
FINANCIAL AGENT MAILING ADDRESS		PHONE NO.
CITY/TOWN	POSTAL CODE	EMAIL (IF AVAILABLE)
EFFECTIVE DATE OF APPOINTMENT (YYYY/MM/DD)		
FINANCIAL AGENT'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME		
FINANCIAL AGENT MAILING ADDRESS		PHONE NO.
CITY/TOWN	POSTAL CODE	EMAIL (IF AVAILABLE)